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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

Event	1		Girls	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT  91 2:34.66Kaufman, Caroline
35.44 39.30 40.25 39.67

LIFE-NT 102 2:37.20Roberts, Savannah
35.77 39.25 36.75 45.43

MAC-NT  93 2:46.67Allen, Noelle G
37.14 42.44 45.31 41.78

NTN-NT 104 2:53.16Squyres, Mila V
36.17 43.62 47.35 46.02

NTN-NT  95 2:54.51Shih, Jacqueline P
39.81 44.23 45.69 44.78

MAC-NT  96 3:01.41Ossai, Odichi E
38.73 47.47 48.80 46.41

MAC-NT 107 3:02.90Kleppelid, Hadley F
41.74 48.02 49.98 43.16

LIFE-NT 108 3:03.73Berger, Lara
42.44 47.27 48.48 45.54

FNW-NT 109 3:08.18Chavez, Ale M
40.96 47.76 49.40 50.06

MARS-NT 1010 3:09.63Sparks, Naomi A
42.28 48.63 50.81 47.91

NTN-NT 1011 3:13.07Floyd, Mila
42.15 52.42 49.59 48.91

NTN-NT 1012 3:21.58Daniels, Alexus B
43.01 49.38 1:49.19

MARS-NT  913 3:22.91Keil, Colette B
42.62 52.45 54.24 53.60

NTN-NT  714 3:26.90Ding, Evelyn
43.63 55.90 54.76 52.61

NTN-NT 1015 3:41.85Larsen Zarzosa, Sophia G
50.58 59.28 56.03 55.96

NTN-NT  816 3:52.77Drew, Chloe P
50.89 1:00.63 1:01.42 59.83

NTN-NT  917 3:58.91Novack, Reagan P
52.60 1:02.48 1:03.10 1:00.73

NTN-NT 1018 4:04.96Byrnes, Olivia N
56.22 1:03.16 1:04.39 1:01.19

NTN-NT  819 4:10.79Passara, Emma M
56.57 1:04.14 1:06.67 1:03.41

Event	1		Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MAC-NT 121 2:22.60Peterson, Reagan E
30.06 35.48 43.68 33.38

LIFE-NT 122 2:25.58Hutto, So ia R
31.81 37.69 42.33 33.75

NTN-NT 123 2:29.11Schlappi, Carmen J
34.69 38.08 43.40 32.94

MAC-NT 124 2:29.88Russell, Isabelle A
31.17 38.58 46.41 33.72

MAC-NT 115 2:32.10Bryan, Allison E
34.30 1:57.80

LIFE-NT 126 2:32.84Odom, Arya R
33.38 38.16 45.72 35.58

LIFE-NT 127 2:33.87Saldivar, Robi
34.21 41.57 43.83 34.26

LIFE-NT 118 2:33.89Souffrain, Leilani
33.97 38.93 45.06 35.93

AAC-NT 119 2:35.15Carrizales, Heather L
31.94 40.77 47.05 35.39

AAC-NT 1110 2:35.38Benson, Kylee M
35.72 40.74 43.07 35.85

MAC-NT 1211 2:35.65Ossai, Elomma A
34.89 38.52 1:22.24

MAC-NT 1212 2:40.78Nguyen, Abigail H
40.68 42.21

MARS-NT 1113 2:42.50Wiese, Alayna P
36.08 41.15 44.43 40.84

NTN-NT 1114 2:43.43Varia, Maahi M
35.90 41.35 43.42 42.76

NTN-NT 1115 2:44.47Huang, Ivy F
37.67 42.31 43.41 41.08

MAC-NT 1116 2:45.36Le, Katelynn
37.37 42.43 43.54 42.02

LIFE-NT 1117 2:46.39Bregman, Eleanor H
38.01 42.93 43.98 41.47

NTN-NT 1118 2:46.53Yang, Christine J
35.63 42.00 44.68 44.22

NTN-NT 1219 2:47.44Mandayam, Avika G
37.42 43.10 46.58 40.34

NTN-NT 1120 2:50.03Smits, Amelia M
37.99 44.05 45.27 42.72

LIFE-NT 1221 2:50.13Mall, Emilia
36.98 43.99 45.92 43.24

LIFE-NT 1222 2:50.89Strowe, Lowery K
38.94 43.52 44.83 43.60

NTN-NT 1123 2:51.35Kang, Lissie
37.50 43.87 46.23 43.75

LIFE-NT 1224 2:51.60Kalnin, Kate E
37.78 44.18 47.09 42.55

NTN-NT 1125 2:53.51Clark, Lola R
38.04 44.31 47.30 43.86

NTN-NT 1126 2:53.70Edla, Rishvi
39.18 44.29 46.00 44.23

MARS-NT 1227 3:00.42LI, Isabella J
39.05 46.29 48.70 46.38

MTRO-NT 1128 3:01.32Diaz, Samantha H
41.18 46.23 49.10 44.81

AAC-NT 1129 3:01.67Robbins, Skyler D
40.75 46.49 49.16 45.27

MARS-NT 1230 3:06.91Stine, Presley A
42.33 47.90 49.47 47.21

NTN-NT 1231 3:09.45Ditty, Madelyn G
39.60 2:29.85

AAC-NT 1132 3:10.29Birkenheuer, Winry E
39.21 47.58 53.59 49.91

MTRO-NT 1233 3:16.00Shannon, Lillie K
43.65 51.10 52.19 49.06

MTRO-NT 1234 3:16.70Elsenheimer, Kim
45.47 52.10 50.69 48.44
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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	1		Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT 1135 3:18.50Benjamin, Juliet
43.43 50.90

NTN-NT 1136 3:28.95Soleja, Haniya N
45.64 55.67 55.64 52.00

NTN-NT 1137 3:32.89Singh, Arya
46.81 56.62 57.49 51.97

NTN-NT 1138 3:33.79Rambha, Sreenidhi
46.12 55.15 58.73 53.79

NTN-NT 1139 3:44.66Garcia, Julia R
43.45 56.15 1:05.91 59.15

NTN-NT 1140 3:47.50Wiske, Makenna N
51.83 55.09

NTN-NT 1241 3:51.36Head, Janiel K
48.55 59.59

NTN-NT 12--- DQJoldoshova, Hafsa
41.89 46.41 49.70 50.78

Event	2		Boys	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MAC-NT 101 2:33.90Jeter, Grayson J
34.39 39.73 41.30 38.48

LIFE-NT 102 2:35.26Robinson, Teo
35.34 40.89 41.32 37.71

MAC-NT 103 2:43.67Phan, Apollo M
35.30 42.42 44.44 41.51

MAC-NT  94 2:47.10Bachelor, Cash B
37.64 43.65 44.65 41.16

LIFE-NT 105 2:51.79Ho, Connor Y
39.46 45.41 45.53 41.39

NTN-NT 106 2:59.90Bodley, Camden T
43.03 45.64 47.17 44.06

NTN-NT  97 3:06.93Grisz, Axel Z
41.46 49.90 50.86 44.71

NTN-NT  98 3:07.33Edla, Ronit
42.65 49.96 50.78 43.94

LIFE-NT 109 3:07.99Chujoy, Kai J
43.91 47.86 50.64 45.58

LIFE-NT 1010 3:11.81Wilkerson, Nolan
43.21 49.16 49.67 49.77

NTN-NT 1011 3:21.61Martinez, Reece W
46.06 52.68 54.19 48.68

NTN-NT  912 3:51.92Prasanna, Aaryav
52.42 1:00.75 56.76 1:01.99

LIFE-NT  813 4:51.19Sharma, Adi
1:08.89 1:17.93 1:15.69 1:08.68

NTN-NT  9--- DQBishop, Conrad A
NTN-NT 10--- DQDa Costa, Asher M

1:05.43 1:16.07 2:26.44
NTN-NT 10--- DQTevis, Joshua C

Event	2		Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT 121 2:12.73Chu, Aiden J
29.57 34.94 37.14 31.08

NTN-NT 122 2:14.24Shef ield, Walter H
30.30 1:43.94

LIFE-NT 113 2:19.36Pribanic, Travis P
31.39 36.34 36.43 35.20

MAC-NT 124 2:20.58Scheele, Henry A
31.60 36.73 36.42 35.83

NTN-NT 115 2:22.24Grabowski, Christian L
31.86 36.46 37.88 36.04

MAC-NT 116 2:23.86Dodson, Hugo V
33.69 36.58 36.72 36.87

MARS-NT 127 2:26.45Jenkins, Luke M
32.10 36.20 39.00 39.15

LIFE-NT 118 2:28.71Chu, Eric A
34.63 37.93 39.08 37.07

LIFE-NT 129 2:28.81Bregman, Arthur A
34.74 37.97 38.72 37.38

LIFE-NT 1110 2:31.27Burke, Deaglan T
34.27 39.28 39.83 37.89

AAC-NT 1211 2:34.81Freeman, Isaac Z
34.19 39.53 40.93 40.16

NTN-NT 1212 2:43.06Kruse, Harrison R
36.21 42.09 43.69 41.07

LIFE-NT 1213 2:43.32Kotha, Vishank
39.01 41.62 42.74 39.95

MAC-NT 1114 2:43.38Brannum, Bradley J
38.70 42.45 42.51 39.72

LIFE-NT 1115 2:44.36Craig, Connor G
36.77 43.49 44.65 39.45

NTN-NT 1216 2:44.37Willits, Garrett J
35.02 42.55 45.46 41.34

AAC-NT 1217 2:44.61Guerra, Henry L
36.38 41.10 44.37 42.76

NTN-NT 1118 2:45.10Ved, VV
35.50 42.00 45.11 42.49

LIFE-NT 1119 2:47.89Cunningham, Jack
38.35 43.60 44.20 41.74

LIFE-NT 1220 2:52.23Gangireddy, Aaroosh
36.09 43.79 46.21 46.14

MTRO-NT 1221 2:52.56Lewis, Mitchell
38.72 44.80 46.72 42.32

O2-NT 1222 2:55.37Toth, Alex G
39.16 45.72 46.78 43.71

LIFE-NT 1123 2:57.02Amaro Cruz Morganti, Fre
40.30 45.77 45.49 45.46

LIFE-NT 1124 3:01.57Dawson, Leo
40.08 2:21.49

LIFE-NT 1225 3:03.83Patel, Vedant P
40.08 46.04

MARS-NT 1226 3:04.30Sparks, Malachi D
38.78 44.82 50.27 50.43

NTN-NT 1127 3:04.57Burgett, Jackson R
40.99 48.29 49.54 45.75

NTN-NT 1228 3:10.90Yohannes, Josiah C
42.54 49.33 50.34 48.69

NTN-NT 1129 3:14.26Trujillo, Vance M
40.98 50.77 52.33 50.18
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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	2		Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT 1130 3:18.50Bartz, Brycen M
45.63 51.92 51.91 49.04

NTN-NT 1231 3:20.56Huang, Remington
42.50 50.56 54.28 53.22

NTN-NT 1132 3:28.99Krishnamurthy, Aniket B
49.44 53.69 1:45.86

NTN-NT 1133 3:34.45Nguyen, Anthony A
44.49 57.52 59.12 53.32

NTN-NT 1134 3:35.13Wang, Chris J
48.31 56.24 57.89 52.69

LIFE-NT 1135 3:37.23Kotikanyadanam, Pranit
49.11 57.66 57.67 52.79

NTN-NT 1236 4:01.85Da Costa, Noah L
51.89 1:05.64 1:05.54 58.78

Event	3		Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 101 44.32Anil, Anika
NTN-NT 102 45.97Batten, Julia K
NTN-NT  93 47.32Shih, Jacqueline P
MTRO-NT 104 49.00Struckmeyer, Athena M
AAC-NT 105 50.36Shah, ash M
MAC-NT 106 50.86Kleppelid, Hadley F
LIFE-NT 107 51.66Portnoy, Clara
FNW-NT 108 52.11Schell, Arora L
MAC-NT 109 52.28Scheele, Ava C
FNW-NT  910 52.60Richey, Ryon M
MAC-NT 1011 52.61Fung, Kenzie Z
MAC-NT  812 53.32Suarez, Mia R
LIFE-NT 1013 53.57Carrion, Holly
MAC-NT 1014 54.83Burger, Sophie K
NTN-NT  715 55.09Ding, Evelyn
MAC-NT  916 55.32Livigni, Kensie A
MAC-NT  917 55.50Berger, Ava B
NTN-NT  718 55.86Bardowell-Hall, Emma M
LIFE-NT 1019 55.94Roberts, Savannah
LIFE-NT 1020 56.24Leise, Jacie K
NTN-NT 1021 57.21Richardson, Roselee
MARS-NT 1022 58.14McElyea, Rori O
MAC-NT 1023 1:01.02Tinsley, Isabel S
AAC-NT 1024 1:01.76Reyes, Trinity M
NTN-NT  825 1:02.01Cui, Annie X
NTN-NT  926 1:04.42Han, Carissa
NTN-NT  927 1:04.53Novack, Reagan P
MAC-NT  828 1:05.04Pham, Ashley
AAC-NT 1029 1:07.08Mapes Womack, Mia G
MAC-NT  930 1:07.49Powell, Elizabeth C
NTN-NT  831 1:07.62Tran, AiVy E
NTN-NT  832 1:11.08Drew, Chloe P
NTN-NT  733 1:12.76Grisz, Rose A
NTN-NT  834 1:13.09Yang, Carolyn
NTN-NT 1035 1:13.53Byrnes, Olivia N
NTN-NT  936 1:14.05Rambha, Shreeya
FNW-NT  837 1:18.59Anzaldo, Izabella N
MAC-NT  938 1:19.01Gomez, Scarlett G

NTN-NT  839 1:19.59Passara, Emma M
NTN-NT  840 1:19.64Feng, Sabrina
NTN-NT 1041 1:22.43Rao, Aahana S
NTN-NT  842 1:23.26Dang, Madison M
AAC-NT  743 1:26.58Shah, Aarya N
AAC-NT  744 1:28.66Shah, Sareena M
NTN-NT  845 1:29.52Khanal, Anya S
NTN-NT  846 1:31.61Grant, Skylar E
O2-NT  747 1:34.12Popa, Bellamy
LIFE-NT 10--- DQChakraborty, Gauri
LIFE-NT  9--- DQAnderson, Lexi
NTN-NT  8--- DQWen, Amber
MARS-NT  8--- DQOrtega, Lori A
MARS-NT 10--- DQBhatt, Meera
MARS-NT  9--- DQJain, Aaira
AAC-NT  8--- DQBarajas, Hailey A

Event	3		Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

AAC-NT 121 38.93Pound, Kynsleigh J
LIFE-NT 112 39.18Souffrain, Leilani
MAC-NT 113 39.64Bryan, Allison E
MTRO-NT 124 39.66Schumann, Charlotte A
NTN-NT 115 40.46Han, Kaitlyn
NTN-NT 126 40.96Schlappi, Carmen J
LIFE-NT 127 41.17Cardwell, Kenley
NTN-NT 128 41.46Li, April M
NTN-NT 119 42.11Kang, Lissie
LIFE-NT 1110 42.24Park, Abigail Y
MARS-NT 1111 42.94Wiese, Alayna P
LIFE-NT 1212 43.08Lindeman, Summer P
LIFE-NT 1213 43.14Odom, Arya R
LIFE-NT 1114 43.23Neel, Yaelle
LIFE-NT 1215 43.29Strowe, Lowery K
LIFE-NT 1216 43.31Mall, Emilia
NTN-NT 1117 43.67Varia, Maahi M
LIFE-NT 1118 44.34Huynh, Sophia T
MAC-NT 1119 44.53Le, Katelynn
NTN-NT 1120 44.97Clark, Lola R
NTN-NT 1121 45.52Huang, Ivy F
LIFE-NT 1122 45.78Bregman, Eleanor H
MAC-NT 1123 47.24Huynh, Uyenlinh E
NTN-NT 1224 47.33Mandayam, Avika G
AAC-NT 1125 47.59Tran, Ceci T
LIFE-NT 1226 47.75Venna, Sasha
NTN-NT 1127 47.84Smits, Amelia M
FNW-NT 1128 47.98Rademacher, Hadley J
MAC-NT 1129 48.24George, Eden B
NTN-NT 1130 48.51Edla, Rishvi
AAC-NT 1131 49.18Khattri, Arshia N
LIFE-NT 1132 49.19Punihani, Meher
NTN-NT 1133 49.22Wiske, Makenna N
AAC-NT 1134 49.42Robbins, Skyler D
MARS-NT 1235 49.98Baker, Lizzy I
NTN-NT 1236 50.10Joldoshova, Hafsa
NTN-NT 1137 50.85Soleja, Haniya N
MARS-NT 1238 51.14Bhatt, Moksha H
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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	3		Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 1239 51.35Shannon, Lillie K
LIFE-NT 1140 51.74Singh, Samoe
AAC-NT 1141 52.02Lacy, Emily B
LIFE-NT 1142 52.10Tice, Kaley
AAC-NT 1143 52.48Harrison, Valerie M
NTN-NT 1244 53.03Ditty, Madelyn G
MARS-NT 1245 53.35Allen, Harper E
AAC-NT 1146 54.37Kumar, Sarah M
AAC-NT 1147 1:01.06Edwards, Elsa A
NTN-NT 11*48 1:01.76Rambha, Sreenidhi
MARS-NT 12*48 1:01.76Simonsen, Hadley C
MARS-NT 1250 1:08.21Ruggeberg, Caroline P
LIFE-NT 11--- DQMaslyakov, Agata V
NTN-NT 11--- DQSingh, Arya

Event	4		Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FNW-NT 101 42.72Cogley, Conall
LIFE-NT  82 44.37Sidorenko, Sergey S
MAC-NT 103 46.26Davis, Lawson H
LIFE-NT 104 46.98Ho, Connor Y
NTN-NT 105 48.03Grabowski, Reagan G
MTRO-NT 106 50.45Steele, Coleman J
LIFE-NT 107 52.10Choi, Kayson
LIFE-NT  88 52.91Giesinger, Gus
LIFE-NT 109 53.15Chujoy, Kai J
MARS-NT 1010 55.55Hong, Shane H
NTN-NT 1011 57.09Martinez, Reece W
NTN-NT  912 57.22Vasireddy, Sriansh V
LIFE-NT 1013 57.62Patel, Arjun P
LIFE-NT 1014 58.06Nguyen, Teddy H
LIFE-NT  815 58.14Prabhanjan, Maadhav R
MAC-NT  916 58.29Reece, Isaac L
LIFE-NT  717 59.48Kaufman, Christopher *
MARS-NT  918 1:01.57Holbrook, Asher W
NTN-NT  919 1:02.11Stevens, Will
LIFE-NT  920 1:03.37Dawson, Henry
LIFE-NT  621 1:04.10Sidorenko, Alex *
NTN-NT 1022 1:05.86Yan, Lun
NTN-NT  823 1:06.57Feng, Sibin
AAC-NT  924 1:07.28Jimenez, Niko A
NTN-NT  825 1:08.08Whitehead, Tristan L
LIFE-NT 1026 1:09.46Reese, Charlie
NTN-NT  927 1:10.13Prasanna, Aaryav
MARS-NT  828 1:10.91Butler, Theodore W
NTN-NT 1029 1:12.48Laurence, William J
MAC-NT  930 1:12.52Weller, Gray D
NTN-NT  831 1:17.81Daniels, Levi R
NTN-NT  832 1:20.05Norcini, William P
AAC-NT  833 1:21.30Crow, Alex G
NTN-NT  734 1:23.98Wang, Ethan
LIFE-NT  735 1:24.44Bartz, Conrad
NTN-NT 1036 1:30.04Da Costa, Asher M
AAC-NT 10--- DQPope, Ethan A
LIFE-NT  8--- DQSharma, Adi

AAC-NT 10--- DQLongoria, Jonah W
MARS-NT 10--- DQDangol, Mark
NTN-NT  8--- DQJiang, Everest G
AAC-NT  9--- DQJimenez, Mateo R
LIFE-NT  7--- DQPribanic, Carter
AAC-NT  6--- DQMajorka, Jacob D

Event	4		Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 111 37.59Grabowski, Christian L
LIFE-NT 122 38.08Chu, Aiden J
LIFE-NT 123 40.97Bregman, Arthur A
LIFE-NT 124 41.97Kotha, Vishank
LIFE-NT 125 42.10Gangireddy, Aaroosh
AAC-NT 116 42.51Nguyen, Peter M
MTRO-NT 127 42.74Harper, Mac L
AAC-NT 128 43.44Guerra, Henry L
MAC-NT 119 43.60Suarez, Dominic A
MARS-NT 1110 43.64Bui, Kaiden L
NTN-NT 1211 44.06Batten, Hugh W
AAC-NT 1212 44.18Massouh, Jacob B
AAC-NT 1113 46.72Godwin, Cohen R
NTN-NT 1214 46.84Kruse, Harrison R
MAC-NT 1215 46.89Scheele, Henry A
NTN-NT 1116 47.90Trujillo, Vance M
LIFE-NT 1217 47.95Venna, Sahith
AAC-NT 1118 48.30Godwin, Cruz J
NTN-NT 1119 48.71Ved, VV
AAC-NT 1220 48.91Rhodes, Sam A
LIFE-NT 1221 49.62Malhotra, Ranveer
LIFE-NT 1222 50.26Patel, Vedant P
AAC-NT 1223 50.53Pagitt, Graham V
NTN-NT 1124 52.37Burgett, Jackson R
LIFE-NT 1125 53.94Dawson, Leo
AAC-NT 1226 55.98Turner, Patrick A
NTN-NT 1127 56.55Krishnamurthy, Aniket B
Unattached 1128 56.65Shin, Jimmy
NTN-NT 1229 57.31Huang, Remington
MARS-NT 1230 58.56Trinkle, Luke G
NTN-NT 1231 59.70Da Costa, Noah L
MAC-NT 1132 1:01.22Reece, Elijah A
NTN-NT 1133 1:01.27Nguyen, Anthony A
NTN-NT 1134 1:12.45Wang, Chris J
LIFE-NT 1135 1:13.35Kotikanyadanam, Pranit
NTN-NT 1136 1:15.63Deng, Yifeng
AAC-NT 1137 1:19.40Justiniano, Anthony J
LIFE-NT 12--- DQSaxena, Aditya
LIFE-NT 12--- DQLee, Lucas

Event	5		Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MAC-NT 101 1:22.10Dang-Le, Ellie V
40.07 42.03

NTN-NT 102 1:24.02Anil, Anika
40.96 43.06

MAC-NT  93 1:27.46Allen, Noelle G
42.10 45.36
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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	5		Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 104 1:27.86Squyres, Mila V
41.63 46.23

LIFE-NT  95 1:29.33Kaufman, Caroline
43.29 46.04

AAC-NT 106 1:31.39Leach, Frankie K
45.19 46.20

NTN-NT 107 1:36.94Daniels, Alexus B
46.67 50.27

LIFE-NT 108 1:37.55Berger, Lara
47.31 50.24

NTN-NT 109 1:38.51Batten, Julia K
47.59 50.92

MARS-NT  910 1:39.35Keil, Colette B
48.64 50.71

FNW-NT 1011 1:40.72Chavez, Ale M
48.59 52.13

AAC-NT 1012 1:41.48Shah, ash M
48.09 53.39

MARS-NT 1013 1:44.35Sparks, Naomi A
51.05 53.30

AAC-NT 1014 1:44.53Alexander, Layla R
49.59 54.94

AAC-NT 1015 1:45.20Wages, Zoe J
49.66 55.54

LIFE-NT 1016 1:45.26Leise, Jacie K
52.96 52.30

NTN-NT  817 1:49.05Drew, Chloe P
51.94 57.11

NTN-NT  718 1:51.46Ding, Evelyn
52.67 58.79

NTN-NT 1019 1:53.38Richardson, Roselee
54.20 59.18

MAC-NT  920 1:56.04Berger, Ava B
52.97 1:03.07

NTN-NT 1021 1:58.23Larsen Zarzosa, Sophia G
58.14 1:00.09

NTN-NT 1022 1:58.54Wen, Grace R
NTN-NT  923 2:00.17Novack, Reagan P

57.17 1:03.00
NTN-NT  824 2:00.81Passara, Emma M

56.84 1:03.97
NTN-NT  925 2:08.43Han, Carissa

1:02.06 1:06.37
NTN-NT  926 2:10.50Rambha, Shreeya

1:04.49 1:06.01
NTN-NT 10--- DQPisini, Anvita
AAC-NT  9--- DQMoss, Brooklyn P

51.27 53.89

Event	5		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

AAC-NT 121 1:14.53Fox, Jaelyn B
36.88 37.65

LIFE-NT 122 1:15.05Hutto, So ia R
37.59 37.46

LIFE-NT 123 1:15.24Saldivar, Robi
36.42 38.82

LIFE-NT 124 1:15.25Patel, Isha R
36.00 39.25

AAC-NT 125 1:17.82Gonzales, Elise N
38.06 39.76

LIFE-NT 116 1:18.42Neel, Yaelle
38.27 40.15

MAC-NT 127 1:20.00Nguyen, Abigail H
NTN-NT 118 1:20.23Han, Kaitlyn

39.40 40.83
NTN-NT 119 1:21.88Varia, Maahi M

40.46 41.42
AAC-NT 1210 1:22.08Kim, Macie H

39.78 42.30
LIFE-NT 1111 1:23.12Souffrain, Leilani

39.88 43.24
NTN-NT 1112 1:23.13Yang, Christine J

40.38 42.75
NTN-NT 1113 1:23.51Kang, Lissie

39.67 43.84
LIFE-NT 1214 1:24.68Mall, Emilia

40.46 44.22
MAC-NT 1115 1:26.65Huynh, Uyenlinh E

41.45 45.20
AAC-NT 1116 1:26.81Carrizales, Heather L

42.38 44.43
MAC-NT 1117 1:27.71Moyer, Maddie L

41.25 46.46
NTN-NT 1218 1:28.75Mandayam, Avika G

43.01 45.74
NTN-NT 1119 1:30.26Edla, Rishvi

43.52 46.74
LIFE-NT 1220 1:30.59Venna, Sasha

43.09 47.50
MTRO-NT 1121 1:30.98Diaz, Samantha H

43.31 47.67
NTN-NT 1122 1:33.34Smits, Amelia M

45.86 47.48
AAC-NT 1123 1:33.61Robbins, Skyler D

45.38 48.23
NTN-NT 1124 1:33.69Huang, Ivy F

46.02 47.67
AAC-NT 1125 1:34.97Birkenheuer, Winry E

46.42 48.55
LIFE-NT 1226 1:35.58Ammareddygari, Aanya

47.42 48.16
FNW-NT 1127 1:36.25Rademacher, Hadley J

46.18 50.07
MARS-NT 1228 1:36.47Stine, Presley A

47.70 48.77
NTN-NT 1229 1:38.25Ditty, Madelyn G
LIFE-NT 1130 1:39.97Tice, Kaley

47.17 52.80
NTN-NT 1231 1:42.45Head, Janiel K

46.16 56.29
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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	5		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT 1132 1:44.59Benjamin, Juliet
49.17 55.42

MARS-NT 1233 1:46.16LI, Isabella J
MARS-NT 1234 1:50.44Simonsen, Hadley C

54.03 56.41
NTN-NT 1135 1:51.82Soleja, Haniya N

54.01 57.81
NTN-NT 1136 1:52.16Rambha, Sreenidhi

53.39 58.77
NTN-NT 1137 1:52.69Garcia, Julia R

51.48 1:01.21
MARS-NT 1138 1:55.17Alkilani, Helen N

56.08 59.09
LIFE-NT 1139 2:04.38Singh, Samoe

56.47 1:07.91
NTN-NT 12--- DQPisini, Parnita
NTN-NT 11--- DQWiske, Makenna N

57.93 57.91
AAC-NT 11--- DQKhattri, Arshia N

53.71 53.90

Event	6		Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 101 1:22.16Grabowski, Reagan G
39.60 42.56

LIFE-NT  82 1:22.95Sidorenko, Sergey S
39.96 42.99

MAC-NT 103 1:27.98Phan, Apollo M
42.29 45.69

MAC-NT 104 1:28.63Davis, Lawson H
42.92 45.71

FNW-NT 105 1:31.16Cogley, Conall
43.16 48.00

MAC-NT  96 1:31.35Bachelor, Cash B
44.59 46.76

NTN-NT 107 1:33.21Bodley, Camden T
46.49 46.72

NTN-NT  98 1:37.04Grisz, Axel Z
47.12 49.92

LIFE-NT  89 1:37.25Zhang, Nathan
1:37.61

LIFE-NT 1010 1:42.31Wilkerson, Nolan
50.63 51.68

LIFE-NT  811 1:44.07Prabhanjan, Maadhav R
50.25 53.82

NTN-NT 1012 1:48.47Mitchell, Barrett B
50.52 57.95

NTN-NT 1013 1:49.93Mitchell, Liam S
53.30 56.63

NTN-NT  914 1:50.90Prasanna, Aaryav
55.07 55.83

FNW-NT 1015 1:56.45Swofford, Noah G
53.17 1:03.28

LIFE-NT  716 2:01.00Kaufman, Christopher *
58.33 1:02.67

NTN-NT 1017 2:05.55Shef ield, Henry H
58.39 1:07.16

LIFE-NT  618 2:37.58Sidorenko, Alex *
1:13.44 1:24.14

NTN-NT 10--- DQDa Costa, Asher M
1:13.75 1:21.54

LIFE-NT  8--- DQSharma, Adi
1:01.69 1:06.28

Event	6		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MAC-NT 121 1:11.46Nguyen, Gia Anh
35.13 36.33

LIFE-NT 122 1:12.40Reynolds, Dax E
34.69 37.71

LIFE-NT 113 1:15.86Pribanic, Travis P
36.37 39.49

MARS-NT 124 1:19.77Jenkins, Luke M
39.58 40.19

NTN-NT 115 1:21.93Grabowski, Christian L
39.53 42.40

MAC-NT 126 1:24.45Meekins, Noah A
41.58 42.87

NTN-NT 117 1:25.81Ved, VV
42.31 43.50

LIFE-NT 128 1:27.85Kotha, Vishank
44.18 43.67

LIFE-NT 129 1:27.92Venna, Sahith
40.95 46.97

AAC-NT 1110 1:28.11Godwin, Cohen R
43.87 44.24

MAC-NT 1111 1:29.18Chavez, Pierce M
42.46 46.72

AAC-NT 1212 1:29.28Pagitt, Graham V
LIFE-NT 1113 1:29.86Amaro Cruz Morganti, Fre

43.79 46.07
NTN-NT 1214 1:31.22Willits, Garrett J

44.70 46.52
AAC-NT 1215 1:31.31Redwine, Tanner J

45.15 46.16
LIFE-NT 1116 1:31.80Nguyen, Minh

44.34 47.46
MTRO-NT 1217 1:34.39Santerre, Cameron J

46.30 48.09
LIFE-NT 1118 1:35.18Cunningham, Jack

45.19 49.99
MARS-NT 1119 1:36.39Bui, Kaiden L

44.64 51.75
NTN-NT 1220 1:42.21Yohannes, Josiah C

49.56 52.65
LIFE-NT 1221 1:42.55Malhotra, Ranveer

47.79 54.76
AAC-NT 1222 1:43.18Pratt, Ryan C

51.14 52.04
NTN-NT 1123 1:44.57Nguyen, Anthony A

50.63 53.94
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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	6		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 1224 1:46.82Huang, Remington
51.61 55.21

MARS-NT 1125 1:48.47Humagain, Rishi
51.16 57.31

NTN-NT 1126 1:48.51Burgett, Jackson R
52.12 56.39

MARS-NT 1227 1:49.82Sparks, Malachi D
MAC-NT 1128 1:49.97Reece, Elijah A

52.27 57.70
FNW-NT 1229 1:51.92Smith, Mason W

53.73 58.19
NTN-NT 1130 1:52.36Wang, Chris J

54.96 57.40
NTN-NT 1231 2:05.49Da Costa, Noah L
MARS-NT 1232 2:16.05Gudala, Shikhar

1:04.12 1:11.93
LIFE-NT 11--- DQTorres, AJ

43.33 46.92

Event	7		Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MAC-NT 101 36.89Dang-Le, Ellie V
LIFE-NT 102 37.96Roberts, Savannah
NTN-NT 103 39.97Anil, Anika
NTN-NT  94 40.67Shih, Jacqueline P
MTRO-NT 105 43.46Struckmeyer, Athena M
MAC-NT  96 46.63Ossai, Odichi E
FNW-NT  97 48.21Richey, Ryon M
LIFE-NT 108 48.58Berger, Lara
MAC-NT 109 49.10Scheele, Ava C
MAC-NT  810 50.24Suarez, Mia R
FNW-NT 1011 52.08Schell, Arora L
NTN-NT 1012 53.35Floyd, Mila
NTN-NT  813 54.03Cui, Annie X
AAC-NT 1014 54.08Mapes Womack, Mia G
NTN-NT  715 56.72Bardowell-Hall, Emma M
LIFE-NT 1016 58.60Leise, Jacie K
MAC-NT  917 59.58Livigni, Kensie A
MAC-NT  918 1:00.88Powell, Elizabeth C
MAC-NT 1019 1:04.70Tinsley, Isabel S
FNW-NT  820 1:05.91Anzaldo, Izabella N
NTN-NT  821 1:06.02Feng, Sabrina
MAC-NT  922 1:07.36Gomez, Scarlett G
AAC-NT 1023 1:07.81Reyes, Trinity M
NTN-NT  824 1:07.83Khanal, Anya S
NTN-NT  925 1:10.65Han, Carissa
NTN-NT  826 1:12.98Tran, AiVy E
NTN-NT  927 1:13.52Rambha, Shreeya
AAC-NT  728 1:16.34Shah, Aarya N
NTN-NT  829 1:21.45Drew, Chloe P
NTN-NT  830 1:41.06Yang, Carolyn
LIFE-NT  9--- DQAnderson, Lexi
AAC-NT  8--- DQBarajas, Hailey A
AAC-NT  7--- DQShah, Sareena M
NTN-NT  8--- DQWen, Amber

NTN-NT  7--- DQGrisz, Rose A
MAC-NT 10--- DQBurger, Sophie K
MAC-NT  8--- DQPham, Ashley
NTN-NT 10--- DQWen, Grace R
O2-NT  7--- DQPopa, Bellamy
NTN-NT 10--- DQByrnes, Olivia N
NTN-NT  8--- DQGrant, Skylar E

Event	7		Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT 121 33.47Patel, Isha R
LIFE-NT 112 34.03Neel, Yaelle
MTRO-NT 123 34.13Schumann, Charlotte A
MAC-NT 124 34.51Russell, Isabelle A
NTN-NT 115 35.10Han, Kaitlyn
MAC-NT 126 36.63Peterson, Reagan E
MAC-NT 117 36.74George, Eden B
LIFE-NT 128 37.09Cardwell, Kenley
NTN-NT 119 37.56Kang, Lissie
AAC-NT 1110 37.70Carrizales, Heather L
AAC-NT 1211 37.71Pound, Kynsleigh J
AAC-NT 1112 38.00Benson, Kylee M
NTN-NT 1113 38.19Yang, Christine J
AAC-NT 1114 38.51Tran, Ceci T
LIFE-NT 1215 38.78Odom, Arya R
LIFE-NT 1216 39.07Mall, Emilia
LIFE-NT 1217 39.70Kalnin, Kate E
LIFE-NT 1218 40.12Strowe, Lowery K
MAC-NT 1219 41.23Ossai, Elomma A
LIFE-NT 1120 41.66Park, Abigail Y
NTN-NT 1121 43.05Smits, Amelia M
NTN-NT 1122 43.06Varia, Maahi M
FNW-NT 1123 43.53Rademacher, Hadley J
LIFE-NT 1124 44.52Bregman, Eleanor H
LIFE-NT 1125 45.96Tice, Kaley
LIFE-NT 1126 46.01Huynh, Sophia T
AAC-NT 1127 47.97Birkenheuer, Winry E
LIFE-NT 1228 48.47Ammareddygari, Aanya
LIFE-NT 1129 49.22Punihani, Meher
AAC-NT 1130 50.74Lacy, Emily B
MTRO-NT 1231 53.67Elsenheimer, Kim
NTN-NT 1132 56.56Singh, Arya
NTN-NT 1133 1:00.63Garcia, Julia R
NTN-NT 12--- DQJoldoshova, Hafsa
NTN-NT 12--- DQHead, Janiel K
NTN-NT 11--- DQClark, Lola R

Event	8		Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 101 38.31Grabowski, Reagan G
LIFE-NT  82 38.76Sidorenko, Sergey S
MAC-NT 103 39.69Jeter, Grayson J
MAC-NT 104 41.88Davis, Lawson H
FNW-NT 105 42.95Cogley, Conall
LIFE-NT 106 44.12Ho, Connor Y
NTN-NT 107 44.81Bodley, Camden T
NTN-NT  98 46.98Edla, Ronit
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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	8		Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

AAC-NT 109 47.79Gonzales, Luke N
LIFE-NT 1010 48.53Choi, Kayson
NTN-NT  911 49.62Grisz, Axel Z
MAC-NT  912 55.49Reece, Isaac L
MTRO-NT 1013 56.29Steele, Coleman J
AAC-NT  914 58.02Jimenez, Niko A
NTN-NT  915 59.14Stevens, Will
AAC-NT  816 1:03.26Crow, Alex G
NTN-NT 1017 1:03.93Yan, Lun
NTN-NT  818 1:08.40Jiang, Everest G
AAC-NT 1019 1:12.46Pope, Ethan A
AAC-NT  620 1:15.43Majorka, Jacob D
AAC-NT  9--- DQJimenez, Mateo R
LIFE-NT 10--- DQWilkerson, Nolan
LIFE-NT  9--- DQDawson, Henry
NTN-NT  8--- DQDaniels, Levi R
NTN-NT 10--- DQTevis, Joshua C
NTN-NT  9--- DQVasireddy, Sriansh V
MAC-NT  9--- DQWeller, Gray D
NTN-NT  8--- DQWhitehead, Tristan L
MARS-NT 10--- DQHong, Shane H
MARS-NT  9--- DQHolbrook, Asher W
NTN-NT  8--- DQFeng, Sibin
NTN-NT 10--- DQDa Costa, Asher M

Event	8		Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 121 31.53Shef ield, Walter H
MAC-NT 122 31.79Nguyen, Gia Anh
LIFE-NT 123 32.11Reynolds, Dax E
LIFE-NT 114 34.43Chu, Eric A
LIFE-NT 115 34.49Pribanic, Travis P
LIFE-NT 116 34.86Burke, Deaglan T
NTN-NT 127 36.54Batten, Hugh W
LIFE-NT 128 36.61Bregman, Arthur A
MAC-NT 119 36.68Dodson, Hugo V
AAC-NT 1210 37.09Freeman, Isaac Z
MTRO-NT 1211 37.56Stankovich, Liam
AAC-NT 1112 37.99Nguyen, Peter M
LIFE-NT 1213 38.08Gangireddy, Aaroosh
MAC-NT 1214 38.37Scheele, Henry A
AAC-NT 1215 40.33Massouh, Jacob B
NTN-NT 1216 41.04Kruse, Harrison R
NTN-NT 1117 41.82Ved, VV
LIFE-NT 1118 41.97Craig, Connor G
MTRO-NT 1219 42.29Lewis, Mitchell
LIFE-NT 1120 43.42Torres, AJ
AAC-NT 1221 44.00Rhodes, Sam A
NTN-NT 1122 44.63Trujillo, Vance M
LIFE-NT 1223 46.44Venna, Sahith
LIFE-NT 1124 47.58Nguyen, Minh
Unattached 1125 51.04Shin, Jimmy
LIFE-NT 1226 52.17Saxena, Aditya
MARS-NT 1227 53.11Trinkle, Luke G
LIFE-NT 1128 54.32Bartz, Brycen M

LIFE-NT 1229 55.13Malhotra, Ranveer
NTN-NT 1230 56.16Huang, Remington
NTN-NT 1131 1:02.49Wang, Chris J
NTN-NT 1232 1:06.06Da Costa, Noah L
AAC-NT 11--- DQJustiniano, Anthony J
NTN-NT 11--- DQKrishnamurthy, Aniket B
MARS-NT 11--- DQBurkhart, Mason
AAC-NT 11--- DQGodwin, Cruz J
AAC-NT 11--- DQMcDonald, Everett L

Event	9		Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT  91 1:10.05Kaufman, Caroline
33.18 36.87

MAC-NT 102 1:10.62Dang-Le, Ellie V
33.69 36.93

LIFE-NT 103 1:13.05Roberts, Savannah
34.79 38.26

NTN-NT 104 1:15.21Anil, Anika
35.91 39.30

NTN-NT 105 1:16.41Squyres, Mila V
35.55 40.86

AAC-NT  96 1:19.34Moss, Brooklyn P
37.83 41.51

LIFE-NT 107 1:19.91Carrion, Holly
37.57 42.34

MAC-NT  98 1:20.05Allen, Noelle G
37.96 42.09

MTRO-NT 109 1:22.62Struckmeyer, Athena M
39.73 42.89

MAC-NT  910 1:23.04Ossai, Odichi E
38.86 44.18

NTN-NT 1011 1:24.94Batten, Julia K
40.20 44.74

AAC-NT 1012 1:25.54Shah, ash M
40.55 44.99

AAC-NT 1013 1:25.93Leach, Frankie K
40.94 44.99

MARS-NT 1014 1:26.52Sparks, Naomi A
40.78 45.74

MAC-NT 1015 1:27.14Scheele, Ava C
42.33 44.81

AAC-NT 1016 1:27.34Wages, Zoe J
42.26 45.08

NTN-NT 1017 1:29.13Daniels, Alexus B
39.67 49.46

MAC-NT 1018 1:29.96Fung, Kenzie Z
41.60 48.36

MARS-NT  919 1:32.27Keil, Colette B
43.32 48.95

MARS-NT 1020 1:33.76McElyea, Rori O
42.15 51.61

NTN-NT 1021 1:34.02Floyd, Mila
43.71 50.31

MAC-NT 1022 1:35.01Burger, Sophie K
43.66 51.35
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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	9		Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT 1023 1:36.20Portnoy, Clara
44.74 51.46

LIFE-NT  924 1:38.54Anderson, Lexi
44.15 54.39

FNW-NT 1025 1:38.79Schell, Arora L
46.87 51.92

NTN-NT  726 1:39.07Ding, Evelyn
46.00 53.07

NTN-NT 1027 1:41.82Larsen Zarzosa, Sophia G
47.45 54.37

NTN-NT  728 1:42.88Bardowell-Hall, Emma M
47.21 55.67

MAC-NT  829 1:44.52Suarez, Mia R
47.74 56.78

AAC-NT 1030 1:49.03Alexander, Layla R
50.71 58.32

NTN-NT  831 1:49.46Cui, Annie X
51.22 58.24

NTN-NT  932 1:51.46Han, Carissa
54.89 56.57

NTN-NT  933 1:57.67Novack, Reagan P
55.16 1:02.51

LIFE-NT  834 1:58.09Denson, Victoria
53.06 1:05.03

NTN-NT 1035 1:58.85Richardson, Roselee
54.33 1:04.52

MAC-NT  936 1:59.45Livigni, Kensie A
NTN-NT  837 2:08.10Passara, Emma M

1:01.84 1:06.26
NTN-NT  938 2:10.80Rambha, Shreeya

1:03.11 1:07.69
NTN-NT  839 2:16.93Dang, Madison M

1:02.83 1:14.10
MARS-NT 1040 2:17.06Bhatt, Meera

1:03.07 1:13.99
NTN-NT  841 2:19.42Khanal, Anya S

1:06.78 1:12.64
MARS-NT  642 2:29.93Wake ield, Maddie J

1:04.99 1:24.94
NTN-NT 1043 2:31.21Rao, Aahana S

1:10.80 1:20.41
NTN-NT  844 2:39.47Yang, Carolyn

1:15.23 1:24.24
NTN-NT 1045 2:49.35Pisini, Anvita

1:20.92 1:28.43

Event	9		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT 121 1:03.84Patel, Isha R
30.74 33.10

LIFE-NT 122 1:04.81Hutto, So ia R
31.81 33.00

MAC-NT 123 1:05.24Russell, Isabelle A
31.12 34.12

NTN-NT 124 1:07.22Li, April M
32.35 34.87

LIFE-NT 125 1:07.26Saldivar, Robi
31.98 35.28

AAC-NT 126 1:07.68Fox, Jaelyn B
32.68 35.00

LIFE-NT 117 1:08.03Neel, Yaelle
32.47 35.56

MAC-NT 128 1:08.20Peterson, Reagan E
33.24 34.96

NTN-NT 119 1:08.84Han, Kaitlyn
33.06 35.78

MAC-NT 1210 1:10.11Ossai, Elomma A
32.94 37.17

MAC-NT 1111 1:11.52Bryan, Allison E
AAC-NT 1112 1:12.21Carrizales, Heather L

34.85 37.36
MARS-NT 1113 1:12.78Wiese, Alayna P

35.07 37.71
LIFE-NT 1114 1:13.00Souffrain, Leilani

35.30 37.70
MAC-NT 1215 1:13.98Nguyen, Abigail H

35.02 38.96
NTN-NT 1116 1:14.66Yang, Christine J

35.81 38.85
AAC-NT 1217 1:15.12Kim, Macie H

35.96 39.16
LIFE-NT 1218 1:15.59Strowe, Lowery K

36.53 39.06
LIFE-NT 1119 1:15.90Park, Abigail Y

35.41 40.49
NTN-NT 1120 1:16.37Clark, Lola R

39.17 37.20
AAC-NT 1121 1:16.95Tran, Ceci T

36.52 40.43
LIFE-NT 1222 1:18.09Kalnin, Kate E

38.81 39.28
MAC-NT 1123 1:18.12Moyer, Maddie L

37.24 40.88
NTN-NT 1124 1:18.39Edla, Rishvi

37.36 41.03
MARS-NT 1225 1:18.92Baker, Lizzy I

39.45 39.47
FNW-NT 1126 1:19.91Rademacher, Hadley J

39.45 40.46
AAC-NT 1127 1:20.11Harrison, Valerie M

38.51 41.60
LIFE-NT 1228 1:21.26Ammareddygari, Aanya

39.93 41.33
LIFE-NT 1129 1:22.37Huynh, Sophia T

39.21 43.16
LIFE-NT 1230 1:22.77Lindeman, Summer P

37.58 45.19
NTN-NT 1231 1:26.14Ditty, Madelyn G

40.50 45.64
NTN-NT 1232 1:27.12Joldoshova, Hafsa

42.10 45.02
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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	9		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

AAC-NT 1133 1:27.78Khattri, Arshia N
41.48 46.30

LIFE-NT 1134 1:28.67Tice, Kaley
42.95 45.72

LIFE-NT 1235 1:31.14Wright, Faith
43.62 47.52

MARS-NT 1136 1:31.34Alkilani, Helen N
44.88 46.46

MARS-NT 1237 1:32.62Simonsen, Hadley C
42.83 49.79

LIFE-NT 1138 1:32.64Benjamin, Juliet
42.39 50.25

NTN-NT 1139 1:34.25Rambha, Sreenidhi
43.93 50.32

LIFE-NT 1140 1:36.06Punihani, Meher
46.60 49.46

NTN-NT 1241 1:36.75Head, Janiel K
46.43 50.32

NTN-NT 1142 1:36.84Soleja, Haniya N
44.40 52.44

NTN-NT 1143 1:39.54Wiske, Makenna N
47.36 52.18

MARS-NT 1244 1:39.89Allen, Harper E
45.43 54.46

NTN-NT 1145 1:44.32Singh, Arya
48.39 55.93

NTN-NT 1146 1:48.13Garcia, Julia R
49.68 58.45

LIFE-NT 1147 1:49.38Singh, Samoe
48.57 1:00.81

MARS-NT 1248 1:55.17Bhatt, Moksha H
50.08 1:05.09

NTN-NT 1249 1:58.82Pisini, Parnita
58.51 1:00.31

Event	10		Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT 101 1:09.15Robinson, Teo
33.38 35.77

MAC-NT 102 1:11.59Jeter, Grayson J
34.14 37.45

FNW-NT 103 1:13.06Cogley, Conall
35.35 37.71

NTN-NT 104 1:14.27Grabowski, Reagan G
35.46 38.81

LIFE-NT  85 1:14.68Sidorenko, Sergey S
35.51 39.17

MAC-NT 106 1:15.14Phan, Apollo M
34.65 40.49

MAC-NT  97 1:18.81Bachelor, Cash B
38.45 40.36

NTN-NT 108 1:25.23Bodley, Camden T
41.98 43.25

MARS-NT 109 1:25.40Dangol, Mark
41.11 44.29

NTN-NT  910 1:26.22Edla, Ronit
42.06 44.16

LIFE-NT 1011 1:28.28Choi, Kayson
43.58 44.70

NTN-NT  912 1:28.30Grisz, Axel Z
42.25 46.05

AAC-NT 1013 1:29.89Gonzales, Luke N
42.80 47.09

LIFE-NT 1014 1:30.19Chujoy, Kai J
44.38 45.81

LIFE-NT 1015 1:31.31Wilkerson, Nolan
43.43 47.88

LIFE-NT  816 1:32.12Giesinger, Gus
42.96 49.16

AAC-NT 1017 1:32.78Longoria, Jonah W
44.91 47.87

LIFE-NT  818 1:33.31Zhang, Nathan
43.31 50.00

LIFE-NT 1019 1:36.21Patel, Arjun P
44.65 51.56

NTN-NT 1020 1:36.37Martinez, Reece W
46.12 50.25

LIFE-NT  921 1:39.21Dawson, Henry
47.79 51.42

NTN-NT 1022 1:41.15Mitchell, Liam S
46.47 54.68

LIFE-NT 1023 1:41.50Nguyen, Teddy H
47.63 53.87

LIFE-NT  824 1:41.74Prabhanjan, Maadhav R
46.13 55.61

NTN-NT 1025 1:42.66Mitchell, Barrett B
46.51 56.15

MAC-NT  926 1:42.96Weller, Gray D
46.72 56.24

NTN-NT 1027 1:47.03Shef ield, Henry H
50.68 56.35

NTN-NT 1028 1:51.53Yan, Lun
50.78 1:00.75

FNW-NT 1029 1:53.02Swofford, Noah G
53.21 59.81

NTN-NT  930 1:53.63Prasanna, Aaryav
NTN-NT 1031 1:53.65Tevis, Joshua C

53.30 1:00.35
LIFE-NT  732 1:57.60Kaufman, Christopher *

51.92 1:05.68
MARS-NT  833 2:01.63Butler, Theodore W

59.53 1:02.10
LIFE-NT  734 2:10.57Pribanic, Carter

58.48 1:12.09
NTN-NT 1035 2:19.24Laurence, William J

1:07.34 1:11.90
NTN-NT  836 2:21.51Norcini, William P

1:07.12 1:14.39
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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

Event	10		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 121 1:01.56Shef ield, Walter H
29.51 32.05

NTN-NT 112 1:03.40Grabowski, Christian L
30.00 33.40

LIFE-NT 123 1:03.71Reynolds, Dax E
30.54 33.17

MARS-NT 124 1:06.41Jenkins, Luke M
31.91 34.50

LIFE-NT 115 1:07.13Pribanic, Travis P
31.74 35.39

NTN-NT 126 1:07.69Batten, Hugh W
32.44 35.25

AAC-NT 117 1:09.21Nguyen, Peter M
32.87 36.34

MAC-NT 118 1:09.39Dodson, Hugo V
33.10 36.29

AAC-NT 129 1:09.42Freeman, Isaac Z
33.88 35.54

LIFE-NT 1110 1:09.49Burke, Deaglan T
33.96 35.53

LIFE-NT 1211 1:09.76Bregman, Arthur A
34.18 35.58

AAC-NT 1212 1:10.88Guerra, Henry L
34.97 35.91

LIFE-NT 1113 1:11.04Chu, Eric A
34.51 36.53

LIFE-NT 1214 1:11.97Gangireddy, Aaroosh
33.37 38.60

AAC-NT 1215 1:12.00Redwine, Tanner J
34.17 37.83

LIFE-NT 1116 1:12.72Craig, Connor G
33.23 39.49

NTN-NT 1217 1:12.82Willits, Garrett J
34.16 38.66

LIFE-NT 1218 1:13.36Kotha, Vishank
35.84 37.52

MAC-NT 1219 1:14.27Meekins, Noah A
35.50 38.77

AAC-NT 1220 1:14.81Massouh, Jacob B
37.00 37.81

NTN-NT 1221 1:15.11Kruse, Harrison R
34.95 40.16

MAC-NT 1122 1:15.53Brannum, Bradley J
36.88 38.65

MAC-NT 1123 1:15.62Suarez, Dominic A
35.45 40.17

MARS-NT 1124 1:16.86Bui, Kaiden L
36.33 40.53

AAC-NT 1125 1:17.72Godwin, Cohen R
36.71 41.01

MTRO-NT 1226 1:18.18Harper, Mac L
38.21 39.97

AAC-NT 1127 1:18.46Godwin, Cruz J
37.11 41.35

O2-NT 12*28 1:19.52Toth, Alex G
37.40 42.12

MAC-NT 11*28 1:19.52Chavez, Pierce M
38.05 41.47

LIFE-NT 1230 1:22.57Lee, Lucas
38.64 43.93

LIFE-NT 1231 1:22.95Venna, Sahith
39.44 43.51

LIFE-NT 1132 1:23.27Dawson, Leo
LIFE-NT 1233 1:24.84Patel, Vedant P

40.43 44.41
AAC-NT 1234 1:24.85Pagitt, Graham V

40.27 44.58
NTN-NT 1135 1:25.95Burgett, Jackson R

42.01 43.94
Unattached 1136 1:27.34Shin, Jimmy

42.05 45.29
MARS-NT 1237 1:27.65Sparks, Malachi D

40.62 47.03
MTRO-NT 1238 1:28.63Santerre, Cameron J

41.46 47.17
NTN-NT 1139 1:29.01Trujillo, Vance M

41.66 47.35
MTRO-NT 1240 1:29.14Berry, Tucker T

41.71 47.43
NTN-NT 1241 1:29.51Yohannes, Josiah C

40.67 48.84
LIFE-NT 1142 1:30.51Nguyen, Minh

41.85 48.66
NTN-NT 1143 1:32.54Krishnamurthy, Aniket B

44.05 48.49
LIFE-NT 1144 1:33.08Bartz, Brycen M

44.28 48.80
LIFE-NT 1145 1:34.05Torres, AJ

43.31 50.74
MARS-NT 1146 1:34.08Humagain, Rishi

44.87 49.21
LIFE-NT 1247 1:34.33Saxena, Aditya

43.70 50.63
LIFE-NT 1248 1:35.07Malhotra, Ranveer

43.37 51.70
MARS-NT 1249 1:35.31Trinkle, Luke G

44.99 50.32
MAC-NT 1150 1:36.04Reece, Elijah A

43.22 52.82
AAC-NT 1251 1:36.30Turner, Patrick A

44.23 52.07
MARS-NT 1252 1:39.43Gudala, Shikhar

47.96 51.47
NTN-NT 1153 1:40.53Nguyen, Anthony A

45.90 54.63
AAC-NT 1154 1:40.81Karn, Roshan D

47.24 53.57
FNW-NT 1255 1:46.87Smith, Mason W

52.33 54.54
MARS-NT 1156 1:56.54Burkhart, Mason

54.86 1:01.68
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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	10		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 1157 1:57.59Deng, Yifeng
54.73 1:02.86

AAC-NT 1158 2:09.96McDonald, Everett L
1:02.31 1:07.65

Event	11		Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT  91 1:24.26Kaufman, Caroline
39.61 44.65

NTN-NT 102 1:25.33Anil, Anika
40.50 44.83

LIFE-NT 103 1:30.24Roberts, Savannah
40.16 50.08

NTN-NT  94 1:31.10Shih, Jacqueline P
43.64 47.46

NTN-NT 105 1:35.67Batten, Julia K
46.54 49.13

AAC-NT 106 1:36.30Leach, Frankie K
46.81 49.49

MAC-NT 107 1:36.43Kleppelid, Hadley F
45.08 51.35

AAC-NT  98 1:37.72Moss, Brooklyn P
44.42 53.30

AAC-NT 109 1:39.93Shah, ash M
49.55 50.38

LIFE-NT 1010 1:40.00Berger, Lara
46.81 53.19

NTN-NT 1011 1:41.95Daniels, Alexus B
48.20 53.75

FNW-NT 1012 1:43.03Chavez, Ale M
50.47 52.56

NTN-NT 1013 1:43.28Floyd, Mila
52.94 50.34

FNW-NT  914 1:47.17Richey, Ryon M
51.99 55.18

LIFE-NT 1015 1:47.25Leise, Jacie K
51.14 56.11

LIFE-NT 1016 1:49.71Portnoy, Clara
52.88 56.83

NTN-NT  717 1:50.12Ding, Evelyn
52.91 57.21

MARS-NT 1018 1:50.16McElyea, Rori O
49.57 1:00.59

FNW-NT 1019 1:51.84Schell, Arora L
53.38 58.46

NTN-NT  820 1:53.44Cui, Annie X
49.56 1:03.88

LIFE-NT  921 1:56.97Anderson, Lexi
58.76 58.21

NTN-NT 1022 1:57.19Larsen Zarzosa, Sophia G
55.83 1:01.36

MAC-NT  923 2:01.11Powell, Elizabeth C
59.33 1:01.78

NTN-NT 1024 2:01.54Wen, Grace R
56.89 1:04.65

NTN-NT  725 2:01.55Bardowell-Hall, Emma M
58.43 1:03.12

AAC-NT 1026 2:03.73Mapes Womack, Mia G
55.00 1:08.73

MAC-NT 1027 2:03.81Tinsley, Isabel S
1:01.41 1:02.40

NTN-NT  928 2:06.10Han, Carissa
1:05.13 1:00.97

NTN-NT  829 2:07.06Drew, Chloe P
1:01.69 1:05.37

MAC-NT  830 2:08.42Pham, Ashley
58.43 1:09.99

MAC-NT  931 2:11.55Gomez, Scarlett G
1:02.03 1:09.52

NTN-NT  832 2:21.51Tran, AiVy E
1:09.68 1:11.83

NTN-NT  833 2:22.63Wen, Amber
1:06.09 1:16.54

FNW-NT  834 2:23.35Anzaldo, Izabella N
1:08.08 1:15.27

NTN-NT  835 2:23.68Dang, Madison M
1:05.18 1:18.50

NTN-NT  836 2:53.49Yang, Carolyn
1:25.04 1:28.45

NTN-NT  737 3:00.16Grisz, Rose A
1:35.95 1:24.21

NTN-NT  9--- DQNovack, Reagan P
1:03.49 1:08.57

NTN-NT  8--- DQGrant, Skylar E
1:09.45 1:19.58

NTN-NT 10--- DQByrnes, Olivia N
1:01.88 1:07.84

MAC-NT  9--- DQBerger, Ava B
51.98 56.68

MAC-NT 10--- DQFung, Kenzie Z
49.49 53.26

NTN-NT  8--- DQPassara, Emma M
1:02.06 1:19.19

AAC-NT 10--- DQReyes, Trinity M
1:03.71 1:01.86

NTN-NT 10--- DQRichardson, Roselee
1:01.00 1:05.17

NTN-NT 10--- DQRao, Aahana S
1:34.88 1:26.86

AAC-NT  7--- DQShah, Aarya N
1:14.24 1:24.48

AAC-NT  8--- DQBarajas, Hailey A
1:19.42 1:09.88

AAC-NT  7--- DQShah, Sareena M
1:04.47 1:19.34

Event	11		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT 121 1:13.17Patel, Isha R
35.56 37.61

NTN-NT 122 1:14.80Li, April M
34.95 39.85
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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	11		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 123 1:15.17Schumann, Charlotte A
34.70 40.47

NTN-NT 124 1:15.88Schlappi, Carmen J
34.71 41.17

AAC-NT 125 1:17.31Fox, Jaelyn B
35.30 42.01

LIFE-NT 126 1:18.40Hutto, So ia R
36.44 41.96

AAC-NT 127 1:20.17Pound, Kynsleigh J
37.89 42.28

AAC-NT 128 1:20.20Gonzales, Elise N
36.97 43.23

NTN-NT 119 1:20.41Han, Kaitlyn
38.47 41.94

LIFE-NT 1210 1:20.59Cardwell, Kenley
37.04 43.55

LIFE-NT 1211 1:21.68Odom, Arya R
38.29 43.39

LIFE-NT 1112 1:22.72Souffrain, Leilani
38.46 44.26

LIFE-NT 1213 1:22.90Mall, Emilia
38.00 44.90

NTN-NT 1114 1:23.98Yang, Christine J
39.75 44.23

AAC-NT 1115 1:24.11Benson, Kylee M
39.39 44.72

NTN-NT 1116 1:25.19Kang, Lissie
39.22 45.97

NTN-NT 1117 1:25.42Varia, Maahi M
40.72 44.70

LIFE-NT 1118 1:25.71Park, Abigail Y
40.27 45.44

MAC-NT 1119 1:25.79Le, Katelynn
41.35 44.44

MAC-NT 1120 1:26.09Moyer, Maddie L
40.36 45.73

MAC-NT 1121 1:27.57George, Eden B
40.73 46.84

LIFE-NT 1222 1:28.24Lindeman, Summer P
40.98 47.26

NTN-NT 1123 1:28.80Clark, Lola R
42.73 46.07

NTN-NT 1124 1:28.86Huang, Ivy F
42.12 46.74

NTN-NT 1125 1:30.12Edla, Rishvi
41.38 48.74

AAC-NT 1226 1:30.29Kim, Macie H
42.99 47.30

LIFE-NT 1127 1:30.68Bregman, Eleanor H
43.05 47.63

MAC-NT 1128 1:30.96Huynh, Uyenlinh E
42.36 48.60

LIFE-NT 1129 1:32.51Huynh, Sophia T
45.92 46.59

NTN-NT 1130 1:33.10Smits, Amelia M
43.17 49.93

MARS-NT 1231 1:35.36Baker, Lizzy I
45.40 49.96

MARS-NT 1232 1:35.95Stine, Presley A
46.08 49.87

AAC-NT 1133 1:37.09Harrison, Valerie M
46.19 50.90

MTRO-NT 1234 1:37.44Elsenheimer, Kim
47.30 50.14

LIFE-NT 1235 1:37.64Ammareddygari, Aanya
46.55 51.09

MARS-NT 1236 1:39.11LI, Isabella J
47.21 51.90

NTN-NT 1237 1:39.50Joldoshova, Hafsa
49.80 49.70

AAC-NT 1138 1:40.59Lacy, Emily B
48.30 52.29

LIFE-NT 1139 1:41.13Punihani, Meher
48.91 52.22

NTN-NT 1240 1:41.96Ditty, Madelyn G
50.12 51.84

MTRO-NT 1241 1:46.86Shannon, Lillie K
52.50 54.36

NTN-NT 1142 1:48.39Soleja, Haniya N
53.41 54.98

NTN-NT 1143 1:49.80Wiske, Makenna N
54.32 55.48

MARS-NT 1244 1:51.13Simonsen, Hadley C
50.95 1:00.18

NTN-NT 1145 1:51.37Rambha, Sreenidhi
50.52 1:00.85

NTN-NT 1146 1:56.61Singh, Arya
53.85 1:02.76

MARS-NT 1147 1:57.49Alkilani, Helen N
52.61 1:04.88

AAC-NT 1148 1:57.60Edwards, Elsa A
51.92 1:05.68

AAC-NT 1149 2:01.44Kumar, Sarah M
1:00.36 1:01.08

LIFE-NT 1150 2:01.83Singh, Samoe
1:00.72 1:01.11

NTN-NT 12--- DQPisini, Parnita
1:06.83 1:06.57

NTN-NT 11--- DQGarcia, Julia R
56.74

NTN-NT 12--- DQHead, Janiel K
57.57 1:00.24

Event	12		Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT 101 1:20.58Robinson, Teo
37.93 42.65

NTN-NT 102 1:24.87Grabowski, Reagan G
38.53 46.34

FNW-NT 103 1:24.98Cogley, Conall
41.79 43.19
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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	12		Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT  84 1:26.49Sidorenko, Sergey S
39.22 47.27

LIFE-NT 105 1:29.96Ho, Connor Y
42.24 47.72

NTN-NT 106 1:35.59Bodley, Camden T
46.71 48.88

NTN-NT  97 1:36.11Edla, Ronit
47.47 48.64

LIFE-NT  88 1:41.82Zhang, Nathan
45.70 56.12

LIFE-NT  89 1:43.09Giesinger, Gus
51.98 51.11

NTN-NT  910 1:47.32Grisz, Axel Z
47.19 1:00.13

NTN-NT 1011 1:49.83Martinez, Reece W
53.88 55.95

LIFE-NT 1012 1:52.39Nguyen, Teddy H
55.18 57.21

MAC-NT  913 1:56.13Reece, Isaac L
53.92 1:02.21

NTN-NT  914 1:58.60Stevens, Will
52.31 1:06.29

LIFE-NT  815 2:00.00Prabhanjan, Maadhav R
58.24 1:01.76

NTN-NT 1016 2:03.90Mitchell, Barrett B
56.04 1:07.86

NTN-NT 1017 2:04.61Yan, Lun
1:02.31 1:02.30

AAC-NT  918 2:07.41Jimenez, Niko A
1:03.00 1:04.41

NTN-NT  919 2:08.73Prasanna, Aaryav
1:03.02 1:05.71

NTN-NT  920 2:09.90Vasireddy, Sriansh V
1:05.02 1:04.88

AAC-NT  921 2:37.18Jimenez, Mateo R
1:09.63 1:27.55

NTN-NT  822 2:38.33Jiang, Everest G
1:14.99 1:23.34

AAC-NT 1023 2:40.98Pope, Ethan A
1:06.56 1:34.42

NTN-NT 1024 2:43.80Da Costa, Asher M
1:19.34 1:24.46

LIFE-NT  7--- DQPribanic, Carter
1:16.02 1:12.59

NTN-NT 10--- DQTevis, Joshua C
NTN-NT  8--- DQNorcini, William P

1:10.97 1:17.29
NTN-NT 10--- DQShef ield, Henry H

1:03.47 1:03.12
NTN-NT  8--- DQWhitehead, Tristan L
NTN-NT 10--- DQMitchell, Liam S

52.37 1:08.28
AAC-NT  8--- DQCrow, Alex G

55.23 1:08.80

NTN-NT  8--- DQDaniels, Levi R
1:16.18 1:23.35

NTN-NT  8--- DQFeng, Sibin
1:27.67 1:19.46

Event	12		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 121 1:08.89Shef ield, Walter H
32.08 36.81

LIFE-NT 122 1:09.34Chu, Aiden J
31.97 37.37

LIFE-NT 123 1:13.97Reynolds, Dax E
33.87 40.10

LIFE-NT 114 1:17.16Pribanic, Travis P
35.89 41.27

NTN-NT 115 1:17.49Grabowski, Christian L
35.69 41.80

MARS-NT 126 1:18.57Jenkins, Luke M
37.85 40.72

NTN-NT 127 1:20.59Batten, Hugh W
38.13 42.46

LIFE-NT 128 1:21.36Gangireddy, Aaroosh
36.65 44.71

MTRO-NT 129 1:25.84Harper, Mac L
39.82 46.02

LIFE-NT 1110 1:26.42Burke, Deaglan T
38.45 47.97

NTN-NT 1111 1:27.38Ved, VV
40.56 46.82

MAC-NT 1112 1:28.49Suarez, Dominic A
41.08 47.41

NTN-NT 1213 1:29.04Willits, Garrett J
40.88 48.16

NTN-NT 1214 1:29.44Kruse, Harrison R
41.46 47.98

MAC-NT 1115 1:30.16Chavez, Pierce M
43.39 46.77

LIFE-NT 1216 1:30.92Venna, Sahith
42.19 48.73

MAC-NT 1217 1:31.03Meekins, Noah A
44.88 46.15

MAC-NT 1118 1:31.53Brannum, Bradley J
42.38 49.15

AAC-NT 1219 1:31.73Redwine, Tanner J
40.29 51.44

LIFE-NT 1120 1:32.05Cunningham, Jack
42.63 49.42

LIFE-NT 1121 1:32.89Dawson, Leo
44.74 48.15

LIFE-NT 1122 1:33.08Amaro Cruz Morganti, Fre
43.92 49.16

O2-NT 1223 1:33.11Toth, Alex G
41.88 51.23

NTN-NT 1124 1:35.29Trujillo, Vance M
46.75 48.54

Unattached 1125 1:41.44Shin, Jimmy
48.09 53.35
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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	12		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 1226 1:42.26Yohannes, Josiah C
51.68 50.58

NTN-NT 1127 1:42.78Burgett, Jackson R
50.62 52.16

LIFE-NT 1128 1:43.37Torres, AJ
45.13 58.24

LIFE-NT 1229 1:46.94Saxena, Aditya
53.37 53.57

NTN-NT 1130 1:49.25Krishnamurthy, Aniket B
52.81 56.44

NTN-NT 1231 1:51.48Huang, Remington
55.86 55.62

NTN-NT 1132 2:01.85Nguyen, Anthony A
58.91 1:02.94

NTN-NT 1133 2:02.75Wang, Chris J
1:01.01 1:01.74

NTN-NT 1234 2:08.11Da Costa, Noah L
1:01.63 1:06.48

LIFE-NT 1135 2:12.67Kotikanyadanam, Pranit
1:03.34 1:09.33

NTN-NT 1136 2:17.63Deng, Yifeng
1:02.13 1:15.50

AAC-NT 1137 2:32.72Justiniano, Anthony J
AAC-NT 12--- DQPratt, Ryan C

51.50 56.76

Event	13		Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 131 2:12.50Meakim, Alex
31.01 34.13 33.99 33.37

LIFE-NT 142 2:13.74Heminger, Kylie B
31.10 34.19 34.61 33.84

LIFE-NT 133 2:13.85Bartz, Annika M
30.66 33.81 34.83 34.55

MAC-NT 134 2:13.95Le, Joy C
31.03 34.08 35.03 33.81

LIFE-NT 135 2:16.67Zhang, Sophia Y
30.74 34.50 36.23 35.20

NTN-NT 136 2:17.97Batten, Lauren K
31.76 35.22 35.92 35.07

MAC-NT 137 2:18.92Szempruch, Teagan M
30.98 34.80 36.61 36.53

MARS-NT 138 2:18.99McGonigle, Nina J
32.98 36.28 35.59 34.14

NTN-NT 139 2:19.70Yan, Grace S
32.13 35.86 36.37 35.34

MAC-NT 1310 2:20.21Ogwezi, Lena S
30.78 35.04 37.52 36.87

MARS-NT 1311 2:20.93Cervantes, Natalie Dangel
32.64 35.85 36.48 35.96

LIFE-NT 1312 2:21.90Dunlap, Jacqueline *
32.63 36.02 36.98 36.27

LIFE-NT 1313 2:22.04Bhan, Vanshi
33.00 35.89 36.91 36.24

LIFE-NT 1314 2:23.32Barton, Hailey R
32.07 35.78 36.37 39.10

NTN-NT 1315 2:23.36Cooper, Carly V
32.11 36.06 35.65 39.54

LIFE-NT 1416 2:23.60Portteus, Elizabeth
32.12 36.25 37.83 37.40

MAC-NT 1417 2:25.15Ossai, Chinasa N
32.32 35.67 37.66 39.50

NTN-NT 1418 2:27.32Leach, Kylie A
31.58 34.53 35.95 45.26

MTRO-NT 1319 2:30.56Borme, Charlotte
31.91 37.69 41.13 39.83

NTN-NT 1420 2:30.85Tejada, Ali R
33.35 38.22 39.83 39.45

NTN-NT 1321 2:32.33Cheng, Yina
34.55 39.05 40.17 38.56

FNW-NT 1322 2:35.24Womble, Claire I
34.75 40.11 40.80 39.58

MARS-NT 1423 2:39.62Yarborough, Ashlyn R
36.72 41.42 41.91 39.57

MARS-NT 1324 2:40.85Daniels, Karis N
37.01 40.97 41.53 41.34

LIFE-NT 1325 2:44.46Huynh, Emily *
38.39 42.73 42.80 40.54

MARS-NT 1426 2:45.86Lira, Neriah F
37.56 41.86 44.07 42.37

NTN-NT 1327 2:47.65Stimmel, Emma G
37.84 42.94 44.00 42.87

LIFE-NT 1428 2:51.23Camarena, Victoria A
36.70 44.14 47.11 43.28

AAC-NT 1429 2:51.40Conkle, Isa R
37.36 42.92 46.50 44.62

MARS-NT 1330 2:52.14Ford, Anna E
38.98 44.25 46.03 42.88

MARS-NT 1331 2:52.72Gossage, Lyra F
37.60 44.98 47.10 43.04

LIFE-NT 1332 3:04.72Choi, Alyssa
40.49 46.70 49.92 47.61

MARS-NT 1433 3:17.43Pinyowattayakorn, Neriah
41.89 49.30 54.05 52.19

MAC-NT 1334 3:21.20Linwood, Mikah J
38.57 49.03 57.81 55.79

MAC-NT 1435 3:21.92Rutledge, Zahra M
45.21 57.53 1:01.78 37.40

Event	13		Girls	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT 151 2:07.35Weilert, Chandler R
29.71 32.21 33.15 32.28

FNW-NT 162 2:14.45Ballou, Laynee K
31.28 34.40 34.82 33.95

NTN-NT 153 2:14.98Mahendra, Sophie K
30.58 34.14 35.42 34.84

FNW-NT 184 2:16.56Vaughan, Libby M
31.56 34.57 35.33 35.10

LIFE-NT 185 2:21.19Talabock, Ava
31.47 36.31 37.01 36.40



North Texas Swimming LSC-Of iceUseOnly - For Of ice Use Only License HY-TEK's MM 8.0 - 9:57 AM  12/15/2025  Page 16
2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	13		Girls	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 156 2:35.24Lewis, Brenna R
34.85 39.79 42.22 38.38

Event	14		Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MAC-NT 131 2:02.06Avitia, Eli R
27.37 30.66 31.73 32.30

NTN-NT 132 2:04.91Collins, James M
28.49 31.27 32.71 32.44

NTN-NT 143 2:05.28Patel, Devin K
29.40 31.40 32.37 32.11

AAC-NT 144 2:11.60Dart, Anson R
28.89 31.99 34.66 36.06

MAC-NT 145 2:12.47Bowers, Max J
29.53 33.61 35.14 34.19

MARS-NT 136 2:16.51Womeldorph, Christophe
32.01 35.12 35.16 34.22

LIFE-NT 137 2:17.01Kaufman, William L
31.30 34.36 35.93 35.42

MTRO-NT 148 2:17.42French, Cooper S
30.24 35.02 37.88 34.28

MAC-NT 149 2:17.75Elmore, Justice N
29.85 33.82 36.64 37.44

MAC-NT 1310 2:18.76Tran, Bryan
29.66 34.39 37.22 37.49

AAC-NT 1311 2:19.52Majorka, Matthew G
30.79 36.89 37.60 34.24

LIFE-NT 1312 2:21.28Raavi, Ritin
31.38 35.68 38.26 35.96

NTN-NT 1413 2:29.76Krasinski, Tommy C
32.69 37.06 39.69 40.32

NTN-NT 1314 2:31.22Telluri, Adhvik R
33.45 38.04 40.61 39.12

AAC-NT 1315 2:37.39Golden, Jaxon D
34.35 40.10 41.86 41.08

NTN-NT 1316 2:38.99Dhillon, Ansh
34.72 41.16 43.01 40.10

NTN-NT 1417 2:39.32Takashima, Oren K
34.56 39.91 43.87 40.98

NTN-NT 1318 2:39.89Lankipalle, Praneeth R
34.41 41.26 43.77 40.45

NTN-NT 1319 2:40.54Sunday, Christopher S
36.18 39.95 42.80 41.61

Unattached 1420 2:42.53Spence, Connor
34.77 40.81 43.21 43.74

NTN-NT 1321 2:42.77Gadre, Ishaan M
37.56 41.59 42.39 41.23

MARS-NT 1322 2:46.62Perkins, Cameron R
36.50 43.51 44.85 41.76

MARS-NT 1323 2:46.78Porter, Aaron M
37.60 42.65 44.41 42.12

NTN-NT 1424 2:46.99Van Sice, Caleb E
37.44 42.78 44.29 42.48

MARS-NT 1325 2:47.04Vazquez, Adan G
37.00 40.57 45.45 44.02

FNW-NT 1426 2:47.18Kosmicki, James C
37.34 41.52 44.87 43.45

MTRO-NT 1327 2:52.49Phillips, Oliver
34.83 41.64 48.40 47.62

O2-NT 1328 2:53.82Sammpath, Sanjai
36.00 44.25 47.52 46.05

LIFE-NT 1429 3:14.09Uzzi, Colt
42.28 51.16 51.38 49.27

MARS-NT 13--- DQWiggs, Jayden C

Event	14		Boys	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT 151 2:13.55Burke, Trace G
30.86 33.64 34.54 34.51

AAC-NT 152 2:15.46Frick, Jaeden C
28.55 33.89 37.17 35.85

MAC-NT 153 2:27.87Ngankeu, Michael Y
29.41 36.14 40.17 42.15

O2-NT 154 2:35.51Toth, David M
33.93 41.25 42.32 38.01

MARS-NT 155 2:36.29Franks, Ross C
32.89 38.30 42.83 42.27

MARS-NT 156 2:43.65Fornosov, Simon N
35.85 39.04 44.86 43.90

Event	15		Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 141 2:48.49Kandula, Dishita M
39.06 42.68 44.16 42.59

NTN-NT 142 2:49.69Summers, Taylor L
37.97 42.83 45.30 43.59

MAC-NT 133 2:50.81Le, Joy C
39.15 44.03 43.75 43.88

FNW-NT 144 2:52.65Barthold, Kylee A
39.73 44.36 44.47 44.09

MARS-NT 145 2:55.37Borne, Juliet A
40.89 44.48 45.45 44.55

LIFE-NT 146 2:55.81Portteus, Elizabeth
40.38 45.13 45.95 44.35

NTN-NT 137 2:56.47Hutchens, Isabella G
39.13 44.91 46.98 45.45

NTN-NT 138 2:58.94Batten, Lauren K
42.60 46.24 45.96 44.14

MAC-NT 139 2:59.95Ochoro, Mia A
38.97 45.18 47.15 48.65

LIFE-NT 1310 3:01.79Bhan, Vanshi
41.55 45.95 47.31 46.98

NTN-NT 1411 3:02.04Landa, Bailey R
40.54 46.02 47.63 47.85

MAC-NT 1312 3:02.08Banawa, Bettina D
40.33 45.52 47.36 48.87

LIFE-NT 1313 3:03.35Meadows, Addilyn B
42.41 45.61 47.49 47.84

NTN-NT 1414 3:03.88Leach, Kylie A
43.53 45.77 47.84 46.74

MARS-NT 1315 3:03.95Cervantes, Natalie Dangel
42.25 47.44 47.41 46.85
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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	15		Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 1416 3:07.46Tejada, Ali R
43.86 47.22 48.77 47.61

NTN-NT 1317 3:12.05Cheng, Yina
43.82 48.65 50.22 49.36

MARS-NT 1318 3:12.25McGonigle, Nina J
44.15 49.57 49.94 48.59

MARS-NT 1319 3:16.90Ford, Anna E
45.83 49.60 52.09 49.38

MARS-NT 1420 3:25.69LeBlanc, Julia M
47.36 52.46 53.93 51.94

MARS-NT 1421 3:26.63Pinyowattayakorn, Neriah
45.75 51.45 54.51 54.92

MTRO-NT 1322 3:29.87Borme, Charlotte
46.05 53.16 55.72 54.94

MARS-NT 1423 3:31.50Yarborough, Ashlyn R
48.14 54.22 55.07 54.07

NTN-NT 1324 3:47.40Stimmel, Emma G
49.99 56.35 2:04.18

MARS-NT 1325 3:50.12Daniels, Karis N
52.33 59.74 59.85 58.20

LIFE-NT 1426 3:51.89Amin, Jiya M
52.51 1:00.13 58.71 1:00.54

LIFE-NT 1427 4:08.71Bentsen, Anna C
55.46 1:02.99 1:06.14 1:04.12

MARS-NT 13--- DQGossage, Lyra F
50.92 57.35 59.86 55.36

MAC-NT 13--- DQOgwezi, Lena S
40.67 47.84 48.15 47.82

Event	16		Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 141 2:27.67Teoh, Gareth D
32.72 37.54 39.06 38.35

LIFE-NT 142 2:27.99Guerrero, Jacob A
33.19 37.19 38.42 39.19

NTN-NT 143 2:34.90Patel, Devin K
36.87 38.43 40.80 38.80

MARS-NT 134 2:38.15Howell, Wesley W
35.77 39.84 41.35 41.19

MARS-NT 135 2:38.63Womeldorph, Christophe
37.42 40.91 41.79 38.51

MAC-NT 136 2:39.75Acosta, Naven K
34.17 40.35 42.93 42.30

MAC-NT 137 2:40.27Avitia, Eli R
35.49 40.72 41.69 42.37

MAC-NT 148 2:41.69Boyle, Anthony A
35.85 39.90 43.71 42.23

LIFE-NT 139 2:48.15Kaufman, William L
37.77 43.51 44.15 42.72

LIFE-NT 1310 2:50.90Reese, Canaan B
36.97 42.23 45.70 46.00

NTN-NT 1311 2:55.21Telluri, Adhvik R
39.17 44.61 47.43 44.00

MTRO-NT 1312 3:02.38Shipman, Max
39.33 44.83 48.77 49.45

MTRO-NT 1313 3:04.48Cobb, William W
41.36 49.15 48.48 45.49

Unattached 1414 3:10.39Spence, Connor
43.42 47.80 50.04 49.13

MTRO-NT 1315 3:14.71Phillips, Oliver
42.68 48.98 50.95 52.10

NTN-NT 1316 3:16.00Luan, Ryan
43.65 48.93 49.36 54.06

MTRO-NT 1417 3:16.06Lopez, Luca S
43.93 50.85 52.96 48.32

NTN-NT 1318 3:16.46Gadre, Ishaan M
45.59 50.11 50.68 50.08

NTN-NT 1419 3:16.59Takashima, Oren K
42.79 50.53 51.91 51.36

NTN-NT 1320 3:16.65Lankipalle, Praneeth R
43.28 47.93 48.83 56.61

NTN-NT 1321 3:20.06Dhillon, Ansh
44.96 50.60 52.85 51.65

NTN-NT 1422 3:32.42Van Sice, Caleb E
47.67 55.94 54.30 54.51

MARS-NT 1323 3:34.96Perkins, Cameron R
51.28 54.45 55.57 53.66

LIFE-NT 1424 3:50.47Uzzi, Colt
51.07 1:00.04 1:00.14 59.22

MARS-NT 1325 4:05.94Vazquez, Adan G
53.84 1:00.02 1:05.78 1:06.30

NTN-NT 14--- DQKrasinski, Tommy C
42.10 48.87 50.13 49.42

AAC-NT 14--- DQMarum, Wyatt Y
43.80 49.77 52.06 49.92

Event	16		Boys	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MARS-NT 151 3:16.14Fornosov, Simon N
43.22 48.46 51.09 53.37

Event	17		Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT 131 1:06.19Bartz, Annika M
31.37 34.82

FNW-NT 142 1:08.84Barthold, Kylee A
32.33 36.51

MAC-NT 133 1:09.35Ochoro, Mia A
31.87 37.48

LIFE-NT 134 1:10.70Zhang, Sophia Y
32.14 38.56

LIFE-NT 135 1:10.75Mattingly, Alana H
32.68 38.07

NTN-NT 136 1:11.06Hutchens, Isabella G
33.31 37.75

NTN-NT 147 1:11.52Landa, Bailey R
33.20 38.32

NTN-NT 148 1:12.70Kandula, Dishita M
33.57 39.13

NTN-NT 139 1:15.08Yan, Grace S
34.79 40.29
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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	17		Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MAC-NT 1410 1:17.32Ossai, Chinasa N
35.58 41.74

MAC-NT 1311 1:17.92Szempruch, Teagan M
35.70 42.22

LIFE-NT 1312 1:18.47Beskar, Nicole
34.83 43.64

LIFE-NT 1413 1:18.63Heminger, Kylie B
36.01 42.62

MARS-NT 1414 1:20.07Borne, Juliet A
37.65 42.42

NTN-NT 1315 1:20.16Cooper, Carly V
36.31 43.85

MTRO-NT 1316 1:20.92Borme, Charlotte
35.74 45.18

NTN-NT 1317 1:25.46Cheng, Yina
40.38 45.08

MAC-NT 1318 1:26.16Novell, Allison E
38.97 47.19

NTN-NT 1319 1:27.18Stimmel, Emma G
40.44 46.74

LIFE-NT 1320 1:27.98Shafford, Dallas
41.07 46.91

LIFE-NT 1321 1:30.16Zimmermann, Catarina
38.95 51.21

FNW-NT 1322 1:32.90Womble, Claire I
40.25 52.65

FNW-NT 1323 1:33.15Anzaldo, Anaso ia
43.70 49.45

MARS-NT 1424 1:33.66Lira, Neriah F
43.24 50.42

LIFE-NT 1425 1:34.57Camarena, Victoria A
39.98 54.59

MARS-NT 1326 1:40.05Daniels, Karis N
45.09 54.96

MARS-NT 1427 1:43.46Pinyowattayakorn, Neriah
47.59 55.87

AAC-NT 1428 1:45.88Conkle, Isa R
45.10 1:00.78

MAC-NT 13--- DQLinwood, Mikah J
47.09 1:08.21

Event	17		Girls	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT 151 1:04.96Weilert, Chandler R
30.14 34.82

FNW-NT 162 1:12.03Ballou, Laynee K
33.80 38.23

LIFE-NT 183 1:19.83Talabock, Ava
36.49 43.34

MTRO-NT 154 1:20.14Lewis, Brenna R
35.43 44.71

Event	18		Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT 131 1:05.38DeLaMater, Grantham
30.87 34.51

LIFE-NT 142 1:05.95Guerrero, Jacob A
30.38 35.57

MAC-NT 133 1:06.48Tran, Bryan
30.22 36.26

MAC-NT 144 1:08.58Bowers, Max J
31.86 36.72

MAC-NT 145 1:08.89Williams, DJ L
29.89 39.00

MAC-NT 136 1:09.18Vazquez, Aidan N
32.31 36.87

MARS-NT 137 1:15.50Callies, Shelby K
35.28 40.22

LIFE-NT 138 1:19.13Kaufman, William L
35.35 43.78

NTN-NT 139 1:22.10Sunday, Christopher S
37.99 44.11

Unattached 1410 1:22.53Spence, Connor
38.18 44.35

MTRO-NT 1311 1:22.85Shipman, Max
39.94 42.91

NTN-NT 1412 1:28.11Takashima, Oren K
40.45 47.66

MTRO-NT 1313 1:31.23Steele, Hudson C
39.78 51.45

AAC-NT 1314 1:31.78Golden, Jaxon D
39.02 52.76

NTN-NT 1315 1:32.03Telluri, Adhvik R
42.93 49.10

NTN-NT 1316 1:32.33Lankipalle, Praneeth R
43.12 49.21

MTRO-NT 1317 1:33.20Steele, Ryan D
43.20 50.00

NTN-NT 1418 1:33.50Van Sice, Caleb E
43.09 50.41

MARS-NT 1319 1:34.56Perkins, Cameron R
42.19 52.37

NTN-NT 1320 1:38.06Gadre, Ishaan M
46.02 52.04

FNW-NT 1421 1:39.40Kosmicki, James C
49.76 49.64

NTN-NT 13--- DQDhillon, Ansh
44.70 52.45

Event	18		Boys	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 151 1:00.65Molano, Diego A
27.77 32.88

FNW-NT 172 1:01.59Dollins, Preston C
27.11 34.48

AAC-NT 153 1:08.05Frick, Jaeden C
30.63 37.42
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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	18		Boys	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MARS-NT 154 1:22.79Franks, Ross C
37.77 45.02

O2-NT 155 1:24.97Toth, David M
38.00 46.97

MARS-NT 156 1:32.21Fornosov, Simon N
41.15 51.06

MAC-NT 15--- DQNgankeu, Michael Y
37.13 54.19

Event	19		Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 141 2:24.14Summers, Taylor L
33.74 36.18 37.76 36.46

MTRO-NT 132 2:24.16Meakim, Alex
34.36 37.14 37.13 35.53

FNW-NT 143 2:25.10Barthold, Kylee A
34.54 37.42 37.35 35.79

NTN-NT 134 2:26.41Hutchens, Isabella G
34.52 37.62 37.36 36.91

LIFE-NT 135 2:29.62Mattingly, Alana H
35.65 38.48 38.34 37.15

LIFE-NT 136 2:30.46Bartz, Annika M
35.18 38.59 38.77 37.92

NTN-NT 137 2:31.33Yan, Grace S
36.45 37.77 38.87 38.24

NTN-NT 138 2:32.51Batten, Lauren K
36.60 38.85 39.26 37.80

MAC-NT 139 2:32.79Le, Joy C
37.14 38.24 39.80 37.61

LIFE-NT 1310 2:34.46Barton, Hailey R
36.11 38.76 39.80 39.79

NTN-NT 1411 2:36.46Leach, Kylie A
36.02 38.73 40.70 41.01

LIFE-NT 1312 2:40.38Dunlap, Jacqueline *
36.92 40.70 41.45 41.31

NTN-NT 1313 2:42.17Cooper, Carly V
37.59 42.58 43.74 38.26

MARS-NT 1314 2:44.05McGonigle, Nina J
40.35 42.07 42.02 39.61

MARS-NT 1315 2:44.43Cervantes, Natalie Dangel
37.95 41.43 42.86 42.19

MAC-NT 1316 2:53.67Ochoro, Mia A
40.97 43.06 44.46 45.18

NTN-NT 1417 2:57.52Tejada, Ali R
40.72 44.55 44.63 47.62

LIFE-NT 1318 3:06.77Zimmermann, Catarina
43.43 1:37.41 45.98

MARS-NT 1319 3:08.55Gossage, Lyra F
45.02 47.14 49.58 46.81

LIFE-NT 1320 3:10.82Huynh, Emily *
42.06 1:43.22 45.97

MARS-NT 1421 3:15.63Yarborough, Ashlyn R
46.16 49.29 51.24 48.94

LIFE-NT 1422 3:28.55Amin, Jiya M
48.33 52.86 55.02 52.34

NTN-NT 1323 3:29.87Stimmel, Emma G
50.55 1:47.31 52.01

LIFE-NT 1324 3:36.57Choi, Alyssa
48.92 55.33

Event	19		Girls	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 151 2:34.06Mahendra, Sophie K
34.42 38.28 40.48 40.88

Event	20		Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 141 2:10.43Horner, Coben S
29.93 32.67 34.12 33.71

MAC-NT 132 2:16.81Vazquez, Aidan N
32.49 35.02 35.60 33.70

MTRO-NT 143 2:20.87Teoh, Gareth D
32.26 35.76 37.35 35.50

NTN-NT 144 2:24.75Patel, Devin K
34.81 37.14 36.69 36.11

MAC-NT 135 2:25.43Acosta, Naven K
33.28 36.26 38.18 37.71

MTRO-NT 136 2:26.17Cobb, William W
35.21 38.70 38.54 33.72

MTRO-NT 147 2:28.33French, Cooper S
34.32 37.61 38.91 37.49

NTN-NT 138 2:29.18Collins, James M
34.11 36.94 39.60 38.53

MAC-NT 149 2:33.96Elmore, Justice N
35.23 37.95 40.27 40.51

MARS-NT 1310 2:34.72Howell, Wesley W
36.65 39.26 39.77 39.04

MARS-NT 1311 2:49.81Callies, Shelby K
39.11 42.61 45.15 42.94

NTN-NT 1312 2:58.51Sunday, Christopher S
39.73 45.27 47.73 45.78

NTN-NT 1313 3:07.29Telluri, Adhvik R
42.87 48.76 49.49 46.17

NTN-NT 1314 3:08.55Gadre, Ishaan M
44.32 48.05 1:36.18

NTN-NT 1415 3:08.64Takashima, Oren K
42.14 48.13

NTN-NT 1316 3:09.25Dhillon, Ansh
45.82 45.58

FNW-NT 1417 3:16.73Kosmicki, James C
46.99 51.56 50.54 47.64

Event	20		Boys	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 151 2:18.74Molano, Diego A
33.12 34.90 35.47 35.25

MARS-NT 152 3:06.87Franks, Ross C
40.16 45.77 50.66 50.28

Event	21		Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MAC-NT 131 1:02.51Ogwezi, Lena S
29.80 32.71
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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	21		Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MAC-NT 142 1:02.80Ossai, Chinasa N
30.36 32.44

LIFE-NT 133 1:02.92Zhang, Sophia Y
30.14 32.78

MARS-NT 134 1:03.32McGonigle, Nina J
30.84 32.48

LIFE-NT 135 1:04.36Bhan, Vanshi
31.57 32.79

NTN-NT 136 1:04.57Yan, Grace S
31.03 33.54

MAC-NT 137 1:04.90Szempruch, Teagan M
30.99 33.91

LIFE-NT 138 1:05.30Dunlap, Jacqueline *
31.91 33.39

LIFE-NT 149 1:05.32Portteus, Elizabeth
31.44 33.88

MTRO-NT 1310 1:05.35Borme, Charlotte
31.27 34.08

LIFE-NT 1311 1:05.91Barton, Hailey R
31.12 34.79

NTN-NT 1312 1:06.00Cooper, Carly V
31.72 34.28

NTN-NT 1413 1:06.02Leach, Kylie A
31.57 34.45

MARS-NT 1314 1:06.17Cervantes, Natalie Dangel
32.36 33.81

MAC-NT 1315 1:08.48Novell, Allison E
33.03 35.45

LIFE-NT 1316 1:08.54Beskar, Nicole
32.84 35.70

FNW-NT 1317 1:08.86Womble, Claire I
32.44 36.42

MARS-NT 1418 1:09.73LeBlanc, Julia M
33.39 36.34

NTN-NT 1319 1:10.10Cheng, Yina
33.50 36.60

LIFE-NT 1320 1:13.82Zimmermann, Catarina
35.05 38.77

MARS-NT 1421 1:14.24Yarborough, Ashlyn R
35.18 39.06

LIFE-NT 1322 1:14.91Shafford, Dallas
37.22 37.69

MAC-NT 1323 1:15.36Banawa, Bettina D
34.05 41.31

MARS-NT 1424 1:16.80Lira, Neriah F
37.40 39.40

MARS-NT 1325 1:17.48Daniels, Karis N
36.48 41.00

LIFE-NT 1326 1:17.49Huynh, Emily *
37.19 40.30

NTN-NT 1327 1:18.20Stimmel, Emma G
37.61 40.59

LIFE-NT 1428 1:18.70Camarena, Victoria A
35.66 43.04

MARS-NT 1329 1:23.77Ford, Anna E
39.98 43.79

MARS-NT 1330 1:23.86Gossage, Lyra F
38.37 45.49

LIFE-NT 1331 1:24.58Choi, Alyssa
41.75 42.83

MAC-NT 1332 1:25.67Linwood, Mikah J
40.69 44.98

MARS-NT 1433 1:28.58Odum, Julia G
39.57 49.01

MAC-NT 1434 1:34.85Rutledge, Zahra M
44.07 50.78

LIFE-NT 1435 1:35.48Bentsen, Anna C
44.19 51.29

MARS-NT 1436 1:35.87Pinyowattayakorn, Neriah
42.84 53.03

Event	21		Girls	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT 151 59.27Weilert, Chandler R
28.79 30.48

FNW-NT 162 1:01.56Ballou, Laynee K
29.51 32.05

NTN-NT 153 1:01.81Mahendra, Sophie K
29.13 32.68

LIFE-NT 184 1:04.29Talabock, Ava
30.71 33.58

Event	22		Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 131 57.62Collins, James M
27.41 30.21

MAC-NT 142 59.80Williams, DJ L
28.34 31.46

MAC-NT 133 1:00.08Vazquez, Aidan N
28.80 31.28

AAC-NT 134 1:00.27Majorka, Matthew G
29.14 31.13

AAC-NT 145 1:00.34Dart, Anson R
29.23 31.11

LIFE-NT 136 1:00.58Reese, Canaan B
28.68 31.90

MTRO-NT 147 1:00.92French, Cooper S
29.05 31.87

MARS-NT 138 1:01.15Womeldorph, Christophe
29.72 31.43

MAC-NT 149 1:01.55Boyle, Anthony A
29.03 32.52

MAC-NT 1310 1:02.02Tran, Bryan
28.80 33.22

MAC-NT 1411 1:02.96Elmore, Justice N
30.20 32.76

MAC-NT 1412 1:03.02Bowers, Max J
30.80 32.22

MTRO-NT 1413 1:05.36Lopez, Luca S
30.71 34.65



North Texas Swimming LSC-Of iceUseOnly - For Of ice Use Only License HY-TEK's MM 8.0 - 9:57 AM  12/15/2025  Page 21
2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	22		Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT 1314 1:05.41Kaufman, William L
31.27 34.14

NTN-NT 1415 1:05.69Krasinski, Tommy C
31.81 33.88

NTN-NT 1316 1:06.16Luan, Ryan
31.75 34.41

MTRO-NT 1317 1:07.13Cobb, William W
31.90 35.23

AAC-NT 1418 1:08.24Kubecka, Jacob A
31.60 36.64

AAC-NT 1419 1:08.49Marum, Wyatt Y
33.26 35.23

MARS-NT 1320 1:08.62Porter, Aaron M
32.75 35.87

NTN-NT 1321 1:08.63Telluri, Adhvik R
33.18 35.45

MTRO-NT 1322 1:09.47Steele, Hudson C
33.30 36.17

NTN-NT 1423 1:10.31Takashima, Oren K
33.49 36.82

NTN-NT 1324 1:10.99Lankipalle, Praneeth R
33.95 37.04

AAC-NT 1325 1:11.05Golden, Jaxon D
33.22 37.83

NTN-NT 1326 1:12.19Dhillon, Ansh
35.01 37.18

LIFE-NT 1327 1:12.97Mukherjee, Rishan
34.76 38.21

Unattached 1428 1:13.35Spence, Connor
34.39 38.96

MTRO-NT 1329 1:14.54Shipman, Max
34.99 39.55

MARS-NT 13*30 1:14.95Vazquez, Adan G
36.62 38.33

O2-NT 13*30 1:14.95Sammpath, Sanjai
35.39 39.56

FNW-NT 1432 1:15.26Kosmicki, James C
36.92 38.34

MARS-NT 1333 1:16.05Perkins, Cameron R
34.85 41.20

AAC-NT 1334 1:18.11Ortiz, Isaac
35.07 43.04

MTRO-NT 1335 1:18.14Steele, Ryan D
37.46 40.68

NTN-NT 1336 1:19.55Sunday, Christopher S
38.54 41.01

AAC-NT 1337 1:20.57Medrano, Matias D
38.36 42.21

LIFE-NT 1438 1:26.65Uzzi, Colt
39.23 47.42

LIFE-NT 1439 1:28.18Dang, Dylan
41.46 46.72

MARS-NT 1340 1:28.58Wiggs, Jayden C
40.98 47.60

Event	22		Boys	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FNW-NT 171 53.43Dollins, Preston C
25.28 28.15

NTN-NT 152 53.60Molano, Diego A
25.53 28.07

AAC-NT 153 58.01Frick, Jaeden C
27.32 30.69

LIFE-NT 154 1:01.14Burke, Trace G
29.51 31.63

MAC-NT 155 1:04.37Ngankeu, Michael Y
28.92 35.45

MARS-NT 156 1:08.72Gonzalez, Jayden E
33.78 34.94

O2-NT 157 1:09.01Toth, David M
32.97 36.04

MARS-NT 158 1:09.17Franks, Ross C
31.69 37.48

MARS-NT 159 1:13.68Fornosov, Simon N
34.30 39.38

Event	23		Girls	13-14	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 131 5:20.98Meakim, Alex
33.75 41.21 39.71 38.72
47.83 49.56 36.09 34.11

LIFE-NT 132 5:23.23Mattingly, Alana H
34.34 41.73 41.82 39.80
49.76 50.25 32.68 32.85

LIFE-NT 143 5:27.73Heminger, Kylie B
39.02 43.97 41.50 41.81
45.94 45.25 36.23 34.01

NTN-NT 134 5:29.30Batten, Lauren K
39.20 45.36 41.49 40.25
46.68 46.46 35.08 34.78

NTN-NT 145 5:30.41Landa, Bailey R
35.91 41.11 41.73 40.61
48.32 48.23 37.34 37.16

NTN-NT 146 5:40.17Leach, Kylie A
36.56 39.43 43.64 44.52
49.97 49.74 38.07 38.24

MARS-NT 147 5:44.99Borne, Juliet A
39.45 44.66 44.52 43.91
46.93 46.85 39.53 39.14

LIFE-NT 138 6:10.23Meadows, Addilyn B
44.29 51.83
50.63 49.81 42.10 40.36

NTN-NT 139 6:12.31Cooper, Carly V
37.94 47.34 44.51 43.97

1:02.23 1:02.24 38.03 36.05
MARS-NT 1410 6:12.61LeBlanc, Julia M

42.42 48.80 48.27 47.62
53.17 52.93 40.69 38.71

MTRO-NT 1311 6:22.65Borme, Charlotte
39.05 48.97
57.04 56.07 42.77 44.15
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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	23		Girls	13-14	400	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MAC-NT 1312 6:25.76Novell, Allison E
42.49 53.14 48.41 47.73

1:02.00 58.67 35.88 37.44
LIFE-NT 1413 7:45.60Amin, Jiya M

50.90 59.47
1:07.24 1:41.95

Event	24		Boys	13-14	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 141 4:32.54Horner, Coben S
28.65 31.49 36.41 35.07
39.42 40.53 31.19 29.78

LIFE-NT 132 4:48.61DeLaMater, Grantham
32.10 34.00 40.66 39.06
37.85 38.62 33.86 32.46

MAC-NT 133 4:59.41Avitia, Eli R
32.22 36.01 40.39 39.30
42.17 41.90 34.79 32.63

NTN-NT 144 5:00.30Patel, Devin K
32.95 36.07 38.80 37.94
41.77 42.86 35.46 34.45

LIFE-NT 145 5:00.45Guerrero, Jacob A
31.66 38.76 39.86 38.60
42.09 42.30 34.48 32.70

MAC-NT 136 5:07.56Acosta, Naven K
31.89 39.40 38.96 40.21
43.29 44.28 34.99 34.54

MARS-NT 137 5:10.73Howell, Wesley W
34.28 40.41 39.96 40.51
42.62 43.19 35.19 34.57

MAC-NT 148 5:20.10Boyle, Anthony A
34.16 41.90 40.92 41.35
43.37 43.91 37.04 37.45

MARS-NT 139 5:28.47Womeldorph, Christophe
33.76 38.43 43.89 42.91
44.59 45.30 39.89 39.70

AAC-NT 1410 5:33.54Dart, Anson R
33.19 39.04 45.03 43.81
46.64 48.05 40.46 37.32

MAC-NT 1411 5:35.00Williams, DJ L
32.97 39.20 44.49 42.98
49.12 49.14 38.95 38.15

MARS-NT 1312 5:40.01Callies, Shelby K
36.77 42.93 44.21 44.76
48.64 49.42 37.56 35.72

LIFE-NT 1313 5:51.44Raavi, Ritin
34.48 42.77 45.96 44.94
51.82 54.39 38.72 38.36

NTN-NT 1314 6:03.80Luan, Ryan
NTN-NT 1315 6:26.04Lankipalle, Praneeth R
NTN-NT 1316 6:30.28Gadre, Ishaan M
Unattached 14--- DQSpence, Connor

39.10 46.65 49.22 50.17
53.05 54.46 51.00 45.64

Event	24		Boys	15	&	Over	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT 151 5:22.45Burke, Trace G
33.41 40.79 42.68 39.91
46.88 47.24 36.35 35.19

Event	25		Girls	10	&	Under	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT  91 3:00.89Kaufman, Caroline
38.46 49.30 53.60 39.53

NTN-NT 102 3:02.35Anil, Anika
41.36 44.96 56.60 39.43

MAC-NT  93 3:04.21Allen, Noelle G
41.74 47.16 53.45 41.86

NTN-NT  94 3:15.62Shih, Jacqueline P
43.11 50.98 55.94 45.59

NTN-NT 105 3:29.85Batten, Julia K
53.49 52.19 56.55 47.62

LIFE-NT  96 3:30.12Horst, Hanna L
44.70 54.85 1:02.96 47.61

AAC-NT  97 3:37.61Moss, Brooklyn P
48.16 56.91 1:02.77 49.77

NTN-NT 108 4:10.23Larsen Zarzosa, Sophia G
1:00.89 1:02.50 1:13.95 52.89

NTN-NT  99 4:23.17Han, Carissa
1:05.77 1:05.61 1:13.41 58.38

NTN-NT 10--- DQByrnes, Olivia N
1:10.40 1:06.56 1:25.12 58.92

LIFE-NT 10--- DQHorst, Ella L
47.78 55.25 1:05.56 49.08

Event	25		Girls	11-12	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT 121 2:37.79Patel, Isha R
35.32 41.52 44.76 36.19

NTN-NT 122 2:42.78Li, April M
37.63 39.58 48.94 36.63

MAC-NT 123 2:47.70Peterson, Reagan E
39.30 41.91 51.02 35.47

AAC-NT 124 2:48.29Fox, Jaelyn B
36.15 41.66 53.34 37.14

NTN-NT 115 2:51.18Han, Kaitlyn
38.53 44.73 50.02 37.90

MAC-NT 126 2:53.72Nguyen, Abigail H
39.43 44.28 51.35 38.66

AAC-NT 117 2:56.48Benson, Kylee M
39.48 46.37 53.07 37.56

NTN-NT 118 3:00.41Varia, Maahi M
44.37 43.56 50.81 41.67

NTN-NT 129 3:01.27Mandayam, Avika G
41.87 45.55 54.57 39.28

LIFE-NT 1210 3:02.15Kalamkar, Kaya
40.24 46.82 54.89 40.20

NTN-NT 1111 3:08.40Huang, Ivy F
44.11 47.52 54.70 42.07

NTN-NT 1112 3:09.39Edla, Rishvi
43.93 47.07 57.17 41.22
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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	25		Girls	11-12	200	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT 1113 3:22.96Wilkins, Lily E
53.04 48.40 56.94 44.58

MARS-NT 1214 3:29.62LI, Isabella J
48.85 53.57 1:01.83 45.37

LIFE-NT 1115 3:32.07Sanchez, Lilou
53.89 56.79 56.32 45.07

LIFE-NT 11--- DQLe, Katie
NTN-NT 12--- DQDitty, Madelyn G

56.51 55.42 1:03.80 48.96
NTN-NT 11--- DQGarcia, Julia R

55.58 59.12 1:09.38 54.55
NTN-NT 12--- DQJoldoshova, Hafsa

50.59 52.76 58.68 49.72
AAC-NT 12--- DQGonzales, Elise N

38.85 48.32 54.24 36.23
MARS-NT 12--- DQStine, Presley A

50.27 50.40 59.62 46.26

Event	26		Boys	10	&	Under	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT 101 2:47.45Robinson, Teo
36.41 46.66 49.36 35.02

MAC-NT 102 2:55.45Foreman, Hoss G
40.21 46.76 49.45 39.03

NTN-NT 103 2:58.69Grabowski, Reagan G
39.67 44.18 55.41 39.43

FNW-NT 104 2:58.92Cogley, Conall
39.58 47.69 53.92 37.73

MAC-NT 105 2:59.78Phan, Apollo M
39.27 47.14 52.21 41.16

LIFE-NT 106 3:03.49Ho, Connor Y
42.48 45.22 55.28 40.51

NTN-NT 107 3:14.33Bodley, Camden T
43.78 47.19 59.45 43.91

O2-NT 108 3:42.34Deng, Simon
53.37 55.12 1:01.54 52.31

NTN-NT  99 3:53.10Huang, Eddie T
52.44 57.62 1:08.92 54.12

LIFE-NT  910 3:53.68DeWolf, Alex
59.62 58.93 1:05.20 49.93

LIFE-NT  811 4:05.42Chock, Bryce
59.11 1:00.66 1:13.68 51.97

NTN-NT  912 4:36.86Zhong, Evan H
1:07.98 1:20.61 1:10.06 58.21

NTN-NT 10--- DQRobinson, Gabriel M
1:13.62 1:04.93 1:18.87 57.85

Event	26		Boys	11-12	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 121 2:29.63Shef ield, Walter H
31.88 39.64 44.75 33.36

LIFE-NT 122 2:30.48Chu, Aiden J
32.11 39.77 48.38 30.22

LIFE-NT 123 2:32.54Reynolds, Dax E
33.96 37.03 48.29 33.26

NTN-NT 114 2:47.33Grabowski, Christian L
38.14 44.07 50.21 34.91

LIFE-NT 115 2:52.05Burke, Deaglan T
38.36 41.76 54.12 37.81

NTN-NT 126 2:52.49Batten, Hugh W
41.18 42.33 53.44 35.54

NTN-NT 127 2:59.05Willits, Garrett J
1:28.75 54.29 36.01

AAC-NT 128 3:02.20Nordberg, Owen M
36.39 49.00 55.74 41.07

NTN-NT 129 3:10.91Kruse, Harrison R
41.95 49.10 1:00.03 39.83

O2-NT 1210 3:14.08Deng, Zhongqi
43.30 45.41 56.24 49.13

LIFE-NT 1211 3:22.83Barton, Kendrik
48.52 49.98 1:02.70 41.63

NTN-NT 1112 3:24.82Trujillo, Vance M
43.58 55.04 55.59 50.61

NTN-NT 1113 3:33.09Burgett, Jackson R
48.75 57.06 1:01.96 45.32

LIFE-NT 11--- XDQDeWolf, Andrew J
56.99 57.25 58.22 53.20

NTN-NT 11--- DQHolland, Aiden D
1:08.03 1:02.84

MAC-NT 11--- DQBrannum, Bradley J
41.45 48.89 56.92 40.56

AAC-NT 12--- DQRhodes, Sam A
44.06 50.64 1:02.23 42.79

NTN-NT 11--- DQHolland, Dylan J
1:06.79 1:09.94 1:14.91 59.03

Event	27		Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 101 1:27.94Zheng, Fenix F
42.37 45.57

LIFE-NT 102 1:31.81Yang, Amelia L
43.79 48.02

NTN-NT 103 1:40.32Anil, Anika
48.55 51.77

MAC-NT  94 1:40.44Allen, Noelle G
47.41 53.03

NTN-NT  95 1:41.26Shih, Jacqueline P
47.82 53.44

NTN-NT 106 1:42.17Batten, Julia K
48.46 53.71

MARS-NT 107 1:45.12Sparks, Naomi A
50.48 54.64

MAC-NT 108 1:45.45Dang-Le, Ellie V
50.32 55.13

MAC-NT 109 1:49.12Kleppelid, Hadley F
52.04 57.08

MARS-NT  910 1:54.38Keil, Colette B
54.45 59.93

LIFE-NT 1011 1:55.11Portnoy, Clara
56.05 59.06

MAC-NT 1012 1:55.24Fung, Kenzie Z
53.62 1:01.62
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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	27		Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT  913 1:56.61Anderson, Lexi
55.76 1:00.85

LIFE-NT  914 2:02.19Horst, Hanna L
56.52 1:05.67

MTRO-NT 1015 2:03.18Seabert, Anna F
58.16 1:05.02

MAC-NT  916 2:04.58Livigni, Kensie A
58.26 1:06.32

LIFE-NT 1017 2:04.63Horst, Ella L
57.90 1:06.73

MAC-NT  818 2:05.19Suarez, Mia R
1:02.60 1:02.59

NTN-NT 1019 2:10.16Richardson, Roselee
1:00.45 1:09.71

MAC-NT 1020 2:13.45Tinsley, Isabel S
1:04.96 1:08.49

NTN-NT  821 2:19.93Tran, AiVy E
1:06.63 1:13.30

NTN-NT 1022 2:24.86Larsen Zarzosa, Sophia G
1:10.79 1:14.07

NTN-NT  923 2:26.01Han, Carissa
1:10.46 1:15.55

MAC-NT  924 2:37.10Gomez, Scarlett G
1:16.19 1:20.91

NTN-NT 1025 2:42.74Byrnes, Olivia N
1:18.03 1:24.71

NTN-NT  826 2:47.21Dang, Madison M
1:17.08 1:30.13

NTN-NT  727 2:50.50Grisz, Rose A
1:15.77 1:34.73

NTN-NT 1028 3:00.66Rao, Aahana S
1:24.85 1:35.81

MAC-NT 10--- DQScheele, Ava C
53.78 56.54

MAC-NT  8--- DQPham, Ashley
1:03.87 1:13.59

LIFE-NT  9--- DQSingh, Geneve
1:04.44 1:18.37

Event	27		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 121 1:24.97Schumann, Charlotte A
40.27 44.70

NTN-NT 122 1:26.28Li, April M
41.13 45.15

LIFE-NT 113 1:28.00Souffrain, Leilani
42.61 45.39

MAC-NT 114 1:30.03Bryan, Allison E
41.47 48.56

LIFE-NT 125 1:30.23Hutto, So ia R
44.42 45.81

NTN-NT 116 1:31.76Han, Kaitlyn
43.54 48.22

NTN-NT 117 1:32.15Varia, Maahi M
43.76 48.39

MARS-NT 118 1:32.51Wiese, Alayna P
42.97 49.54

MAC-NT 129 1:32.68Nguyen, Abigail H
43.89 48.79

LIFE-NT 1110 1:32.77Neel, Yaelle
44.71 48.06

LIFE-NT 1211 1:34.35Odom, Arya R
45.17 49.18

LIFE-NT 1212 1:34.44Mall, Emilia
44.02 50.42

MAC-NT 1213 1:34.49Hoang, Kate G
44.17 50.32

NTN-NT 1114 1:37.84Huang, Ivy F
47.45 50.39

LIFE-NT 1115 1:39.78Huynh, Sophia T
47.37 52.41

MAC-NT 1116 1:39.98Moyer, Maddie L
47.61 52.37

MAC-NT 1117 1:40.00Bussle, Jordyn R
46.64 53.36

LIFE-NT 1218 1:42.01Kalamkar, Kaya
50.62 51.39

NTN-NT 1219 1:43.32Mandayam, Avika G
49.34 53.98

NTN-NT 1120 1:43.79Edla, Rishvi
50.16 53.63

LIFE-NT 1121 1:44.08Wilkins, Lily E
50.26 53.82

LIFE-NT 1122 1:45.76Punihani, Meher
50.27 55.49

NTN-NT 1223 1:46.72Joldoshova, Hafsa
51.67 55.05

FNW-NT 1124 1:47.14Rademacher, Hadley J
50.54 56.60

MARS-NT 1225 1:48.35Baker, Lizzy I
51.75 56.60

LIFE-NT 1126 1:56.01Singh, Samoe
55.61 1:00.40

NTN-NT 1127 2:24.95Uprety, Myra
1:07.95 1:17.00

LIFE-NT 12--- DQCoplen, Mary
55.93 59.23

NTN-NT 12--- DQDitty, Madelyn G
55.38 1:01.08

NTN-NT 12--- DQHead, Janiel K
59.95 1:06.99

NTN-NT 11--- DQGarcia, Julia R
59.04 1:07.41

Event	28		Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT 101 1:29.92Clay-Graef, Sawyer S
44.08 45.84

LIFE-NT 102 1:31.18Robinson, Teo
44.47 46.71

MAC-NT 103 1:34.21Jeter, Grayson J
45.01 49.20
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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	28		Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FNW-NT 104 1:36.60Cogley, Conall
46.39 50.21

LIFE-NT 105 1:38.91Ho, Connor Y
47.55 51.36

NTN-NT  96 1:47.55Edla, Ronit
52.69 54.86

NTN-NT 107 1:47.74Grabowski, Reagan G
51.61 56.13

MAC-NT  98 1:49.39Bachelor, Cash B
53.32 56.07

NTN-NT  99 1:49.65Grisz, Axel Z
52.20 57.45

LIFE-NT 1010 1:51.82Chujoy, Kai J
55.18 56.64

LIFE-NT 1011 1:56.89Loo, Kai
56.11 1:00.78

LIFE-NT 1012 2:00.24Choi, Kayson
56.28 1:03.96

NTN-NT 1013 2:04.04Martinez, Reece W
59.18 1:04.86

LIFE-NT  914 2:05.47DeWolf, Alex
1:01.26 1:04.21

LIFE-NT 1015 2:08.49Nguyen, Teddy H
1:02.18 1:06.31

MAC-NT  916 2:09.35Reece, Isaac L
58.34 1:11.01

O2-NT 1017 2:11.69Bell, Lucas J
59.26 1:12.43

LIFE-NT  718 2:11.98Kaufman, Christopher *
1:02.77 1:09.21

NTN-NT  919 2:13.49Vasireddy, Sriansh V
1:01.98 1:11.51

NTN-NT  920 2:13.97Stevens, Will
1:04.06 1:09.91

LIFE-NT 1021 2:14.60Patel, Arjun P
1:03.54 1:11.06

LIFE-NT 1022 2:20.25Wilkerson, Nolan
1:07.72 1:12.53

NTN-NT  923 2:21.15Zhong, Evan H
1:07.21 1:13.94

LIFE-NT  824 2:21.98Chock, Bryce
1:06.52 1:15.46

NTN-NT 1025 2:22.39Robinson, Gabriel M
1:08.90 1:13.49

NTN-NT  926 2:25.20Kapadia, Shaan P
1:08.05 1:17.15

NTN-NT  927 2:25.64Munta, Sparsh
1:11.63 1:14.01

NTN-NT 1028 2:29.13Yan, Lun
1:10.94 1:18.19

LIFE-NT  8--- DQSmock, Saben *
1:36.06 1:48.62

NTN-NT 10--- DQShef ield, Henry H
1:05.55 1:12.31

NTN-NT  8--- DQJiang, Everest G
1:20.10 1:30.34

NTN-NT  8--- DQNorcini, William P
1:14.06 1:23.79

NTN-NT 10--- DQTevis, Joshua C
1:09.81 1:19.88

LIFE-NT  7--- DQPribanic, Carter
1:05.25 1:12.74

NTN-NT  8--- DQWhitehead, Tristan L

Event	28		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MAC-NT 111 1:20.42Watkins, Wyatt W
38.04 42.38

NTN-NT 122 1:22.11Shef ield, Walter H
39.00 43.11

MARS-NT 123 1:26.21Jenkins, Luke M
40.24 45.97

LIFE-NT 124 1:29.12Kotha, Vishank
42.19 46.93

MAC-NT 125 1:29.73Perillo, Logan B
41.01 48.72

LIFE-NT 116 1:30.12Pribanic, Travis P
42.56 47.56

MAC-NT 117 1:32.17Dodson, Hugo V
44.50 47.67

NTN-NT 118 1:33.75Grabowski, Christian L
43.05 50.70

MARS-NT 119 1:38.16Bui, Kaiden L
47.53 50.63

MAC-NT 1210 1:39.03Scheele, Henry A
47.19 51.84

MAC-NT 1111 1:40.12Suarez, Dominic A
45.02 55.10

MAC-NT 1212 1:41.95Elhoumaidi, Nicolas R
48.14 53.81

LIFE-NT 1113 1:42.25Craig, Connor G
47.64 54.61

LIFE-NT 1114 1:43.29Cunningham, Jack
48.20 55.09

LIFE-NT 1115 1:43.36DeWolf, Andrew J
47.90 55.46

NTN-NT 1116 1:43.41Trujillo, Vance M
48.14 55.27

LIFE-NT 1217 1:44.47Patel, Vedant P
49.11 55.36

MAC-NT 1218 1:49.60Sabri, Kyson J
53.20 56.40

NTN-NT 1119 1:52.95Burgett, Jackson R
56.09 56.86

Unattached 1120 2:02.11Shin, Jimmy
58.36 1:03.75

LIFE-NT 1121 2:05.59Bartz, Brycen M
58.78 1:06.81

NTN-NT 1122 2:08.73Holland, Aiden D
1:00.99 1:07.74
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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	28		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MAC-NT 1223 2:19.84Graham, Matt D
1:03.51 1:16.33

NTN-NT 1124 2:28.80Holland, Dylan J
1:11.42 1:17.38

LIFE-NT 12--- DQSaxena, Aditya
53.91 1:00.71

LIFE-NT 12--- DQVenna, Sahith
52.78 55.76

MARS-NT 12--- DQSparks, Malachi D
49.99 58.79

MAC-NT 11--- DQReece, Elijah A
1:05.52 1:13.53

Event	29		Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT 101 31.19Roberts, Savannah
LIFE-NT  92 32.01Kaufman, Caroline
NTN-NT 103 33.38Squyres, Mila V
NTN-NT 104 33.81Anil, Anika
MARS-NT 105 35.83Sparks, Naomi A
MAC-NT  96 35.85Allen, Noelle G
LIFE-NT 107 37.97Berger, Lara
LIFE-NT  98 38.49Horst, Hanna L
MAC-NT 10*9 38.59Kleppelid, Hadley F
MAC-NT 10*9 38.59Scheele, Ava C
FNW-NT  911 38.66Richey, Ryon M
NTN-NT 1012 38.71Batten, Julia K
MARS-NT  913 39.32Keil, Colette B
LIFE-NT 1014 39.59Chakraborty, Gauri
LIFE-NT  915 40.19Anderson, Lexi
LIFE-NT  916 40.40Ouyang, Eva
MAC-NT 1017 40.69Fung, Kenzie Z
LIFE-NT 1018 40.79Leise, Jacie K
LIFE-NT 1019 41.29Horst, Ella L
MARS-NT 1020 41.61McElyea, Rori O
NTN-NT  721 41.71Bardowell-Hall, Emma M
LIFE-NT 1022 41.72Zhao, Olivia *
NTN-NT 1023 42.17Larsen Zarzosa, Sophia G
LIFE-NT 1024 42.87Portnoy, Clara
MTRO-NT 1025 43.33Seabert, Anna F
MAC-NT 1026 45.22Tinsley, Isabel S
AAC-NT 1027 45.41Reyes, Trinity M
MARS-NT  928 45.46Le, El T
NTN-NT 1029 46.20Byrnes, Olivia N
MAC-NT  830 47.75Suarez, Mia R
MAC-NT  931 48.02Gomez, Scarlett G
NTN-NT 1032 50.08Richardson, Roselee
AAC-NT 1033 50.15Che, An N
MARS-NT  934 51.11Jain, Aaira
MAC-NT  835 51.51Pham, Ashley
LIFE-NT  836 51.67Denson, Victoria
NTN-NT  937 51.71Han, Carissa
MARS-NT  938 52.77Curiel, Eliana O
NTN-NT  839 54.49Tran, AiVy E
AAC-NT 1040 54.84Mapes Womack, Mia G

NTN-NT  841 55.39Dang, Madison M
LIFE-NT  842 56.97Allwood, Florence
LIFE-NT  943 57.47Singh, Geneve
AAC-NT  844 1:00.34Barajas, Hailey A
MARS-NT  645 1:01.78Wake ield, Maddie J
MARS-NT  746 1:03.78Kammlah, Morgan
NTN-NT  747 1:08.30Grisz, Rose A
MARS-NT  848 1:08.64Ortega, Lori A
NTN-NT 1049 1:14.15Rao, Aahana S

Event	29		Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

AAC-NT 121 29.11Gonzales, Elise N
LIFE-NT 122 29.36Hutto, So ia R
MTRO-NT 123 29.60Schumann, Charlotte A
MAC-NT 124 29.75Russell, Isabelle A
NTN-NT 125 30.22Li, April M
LIFE-NT 116 30.64Neel, Yaelle
AAC-NT 127 30.90Fox, Jaelyn B
MARS-NT 118 30.99Wiese, Alayna P
LIFE-NT 119 31.39Le, Katie
MAC-NT 1210 31.42Peterson, Reagan E
LIFE-NT 1111 31.62Souffrain, Leilani
LIFE-NT 1212 32.15Odom, Arya R
MAC-NT 1113 32.54Bussle, Jordyn R
MAC-NT 1114 32.86Bryan, Allison E
LIFE-NT 1215 33.46Mall, Emilia
AAC-NT 1116 33.50Benson, Kylee M
MAC-NT 1117 33.61George, Eden B
AAC-NT 1218 33.65Kim, Macie H
MARS-NT 1219 33.69LI, Isabella J
NTN-NT 1120 33.76Varia, Maahi M
NTN-NT 1121 33.90Huang, Ivy F
FNW-NT 1122 33.94Rademacher, Hadley J
LIFE-NT 1123 34.03Schneider, Finley
LIFE-NT 1124 34.26Narayanan, Ira *
MAC-NT 1225 34.70Hoang, Kate G
MARS-NT 1226 35.23Baker, Lizzy I
NTN-NT 1127 35.40Edla, Rishvi
MARS-NT 1228 35.73Stine, Presley A
NTN-NT 1229 36.03Joldoshova, Hafsa
NTN-NT 1230 36.84Ditty, Madelyn G
LIFE-NT 1131 37.35Sanchez, Lilou
LIFE-NT 1132 37.59Wilkins, Lily E
LIFE-NT 1133 38.28Maslyakov, Agata V
LIFE-NT 1234 38.45Coplen, Mary
MTRO-NT 1135 38.74French, Rylee G
LIFE-NT 1236 38.91Wright, Faith
NTN-NT 1137 39.57Garcia, Julia R
LIFE-NT 1138 39.59Huynh, Sophia T
MARS-NT 1139 39.75Alkilani, Helen N
LIFE-NT 11*40 41.20Singh, Samoe
LIFE-NT 11*40 41.20Benjamin, Juliet
LIFE-NT 1142 43.20Punihani, Meher
LIFE-NT 1143 43.53Dang, Jennifer
NTN-NT 1244 43.86Head, Janiel K
NTN-NT 1145 49.34Uprety, Myra
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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	29		Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

AAC-NT 1146 52.75Kumar, Sarah M
NTN-NT 11--- DQHan, Kaitlyn

Event	30		Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT 101 31.29Clay-Graef, Sawyer S
FNW-NT 102 32.13Cogley, Conall
MAC-NT 103 32.22Foreman, Hoss G
NTN-NT 104 33.64Grabowski, Reagan G
MAC-NT 105 33.71Jeter, Grayson J
LIFE-NT 106 34.63Ho, Connor Y
MAC-NT  97 35.46Bachelor, Cash B
O2-NT 108 36.50Bell, Lucas J
NTN-NT 109 36.98Bodley, Camden T
NTN-NT  910 37.46Edla, Ronit
MAC-NT  911 37.56Weller, Gray D
NTN-NT  912 37.57Grisz, Axel Z
LIFE-NT  813 38.43Zhang, Nathan
AAC-NT 1014 38.68Longoria, Jonah W
MARS-NT 1015 38.69Dangol, Mark
AAC-NT 1016 39.90Gonzales, Luke N
MAC-NT  917 40.39Reece, Isaac L
NTN-NT 1018 40.47Martinez, Reece W
LIFE-NT 1019 40.53Chujoy, Kai J
LIFE-NT 1020 40.89Choi, Kayson
LIFE-NT 1021 41.26Wilkerson, Nolan
LIFE-NT 1022 41.56Loo, Kai
O2-NT 1023 41.84Deng, Simon
LIFE-NT  724 42.05Bartz, Conrad
LIFE-NT  925 42.08DeWolf, Alex
LIFE-NT  826 42.85Chock, Bryce
LIFE-NT 1027 43.81Patel, Arjun P
NTN-NT  928 44.15Stevens, Will
NTN-NT  929 45.95Huang, Eddie T
NTN-NT 1030 46.13Tevis, Joshua C
NTN-NT 1031 47.01Shef ield, Henry H
NTN-NT 1032 47.08Yan, Lun
MARS-NT 1033 47.13Anthony, Levy C
MARS-NT  734 47.22McElyea, Sawyer O
NTN-NT  935 47.80Vasireddy, Sriansh V
LIFE-NT  736 48.07Pribanic, Carter
NTN-NT 1037 48.80Robinson, Gabriel M
LIFE-NT  738 49.94Kaufman, Christopher *
LIFE-NT 1039 50.13Nguyen, Teddy H
LIFE-NT  940 50.54Lee, Lawrence
MARS-NT  941 51.74Holbrook, Asher W
NTN-NT  942 51.91Zhong, Evan H
AAC-NT 1043 52.09Pope, Ethan A
MARS-NT  844 52.25Butler, Theodore W
LIFE-NT  845 53.03Smock, Saben *
NTN-NT  846 55.01Whitehead, Tristan L
AAC-NT  647 57.43Majorka, Jacob D
NTN-NT  848 57.68Jiang, Everest G
NTN-NT  949 1:02.48Munta, Sparsh
NTN-NT  850 1:04.00Norcini, William P

NTN-NT  951 1:04.20Kapadia, Shaan P
MAC-NT  752 1:06.54Watkins, Henry G
NTN-NT  753 1:20.03Wang, Ethan

Event	30		Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 121 27.57Shef ield, Walter H
MAC-NT 122 27.77Nguyen, Gia Anh
LIFE-NT 123 28.67Reynolds, Dax E
MARS-NT 124 29.83Jenkins, Luke M
LIFE-NT 115 30.08Pribanic, Travis P
MAC-NT 116 30.43Dodson, Hugo V
NTN-NT 127 30.61Batten, Hugh W
LIFE-NT 118 30.65Burke, Deaglan T
NTN-NT 129 30.75Willits, Garrett J
FNW-NT 1110 30.86Sorah, Joseph J
NTN-NT 1211 32.22Kruse, Harrison R
LIFE-NT 1212 32.31Kotha, Vishank
MARS-NT 1113 32.82Bui, Kaiden L
LIFE-NT 1114 33.51Craig, Connor G
MAC-NT 1115 33.97Suarez, Dominic A
MAC-NT 1216 34.03Elhoumaidi, Nicolas R
MAC-NT 1117 34.55Brannum, Bradley J
LIFE-NT 1218 35.11Lee, Lucas
O2-NT 1219 35.25Deng, Zhongqi
LIFE-NT 12*20 35.39Venna, Sahith
LIFE-NT 11*20 35.39Cunningham, Jack
AAC-NT 1222 35.54Nordberg, Owen M
LIFE-NT 1223 35.66Barton, Kendrik
MARS-NT 1224 35.75Sparks, Malachi D
MAC-NT 1225 36.91Sabri, Kyson J
NTN-NT 1126 36.96Trujillo, Vance M
LIFE-NT 1227 37.36Patel, Vedant P
NTN-NT 1128 38.02Burgett, Jackson R
Unattached 1129 38.03Shin, Jimmy
LIFE-NT 1130 38.81Nguyen, Minh
LIFE-NT 1131 39.33Chakraborty, Ishaan
MAC-NT 1132 39.68Reece, Elijah A
LIFE-NT 1133 41.69Bartz, Brycen M
LIFE-NT 1134 41.80DeWolf, Andrew J
AAC-NT 1235 41.93Turner, Patrick A
MAC-NT 1236 42.93Graham, Matt D
LIFE-NT 1137 46.18Hobach, Jett
FNW-NT 1238 47.42Smith, Mason W
NTN-NT 1139 54.30Holland, Dylan J
NTN-NT 1140 54.75Holland, Aiden D
AAC-NT 1141 57.05McDonald, Everett L

Event	31		Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 101 1:22.90Squyres, Mila V
38.10 44.80

NTN-NT  92 1:35.19Shih, Jacqueline P
42.97 52.22

NTN-NT  93 2:28.58Han, Carissa
1:10.82 1:17.76
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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	31		Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT  9--- DQHorst, Hanna L
46.62 58.28

LIFE-NT 10--- DQHorst, Ella L
48.80 1:02.46

Event	31		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 111 1:21.47Han, Kaitlyn
38.37 43.10

LIFE-NT 122 1:21.83Patel, Isha R
36.29 45.54

MAC-NT 123 1:27.55Russell, Isabelle A
39.77 47.78

MAC-NT 124 1:28.37Peterson, Reagan E
41.26 47.11

MAC-NT 115 1:29.53George, Eden B
42.49 47.04

LIFE-NT 126 1:29.95Kalamkar, Kaya
44.15 45.80

NTN-NT 127 1:31.06Mandayam, Avika G
42.20 48.86

MAC-NT 118 1:31.66Bryan, Allison E
41.26 50.40

LIFE-NT 129 1:32.05Odom, Arya R
41.15 50.90

MAC-NT 1110 1:33.28Moyer, Maddie L
41.06 52.22

MAC-NT 1111 1:37.03Bussle, Jordyn R
43.67 53.36

NTN-NT 1112 1:38.69Varia, Maahi M
46.28 52.41

AAC-NT 1213 1:39.51Kim, Macie H
45.93 53.58

MARS-NT 1114 1:45.93Alkilani, Helen N
48.92 57.01

FNW-NT 1115 1:50.48Rademacher, Hadley J
49.18 1:01.30

NTN-NT 12--- DQHead, Janiel K
59.69 1:15.65

LIFE-NT 11--- DQLe, Katie
41.39 42.09

NTN-NT 11--- DQGarcia, Julia R
1:00.67 1:11.72

NTN-NT 12--- DQJoldoshova, Hafsa
50.23 57.59

Event	32		Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 101 1:28.10Grabowski, Reagan G
40.68 47.42

MAC-NT 102 1:29.81Phan, Apollo M
39.82 49.99

MAC-NT 103 1:31.96Jeter, Grayson J
43.13 48.83

FNW-NT 104 1:33.60Cogley, Conall
41.54 52.06

NTN-NT  95 1:54.36Edla, Ronit
50.58 1:03.78

NTN-NT  96 1:54.76Huang, Eddie T
53.38 1:01.38

LIFE-NT  87 2:24.33Chock, Bryce
1:05.14 1:19.19

Event	32		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT 121 1:08.65Chu, Aiden J
31.68 36.97

MAC-NT 122 1:10.28Nguyen, Gia Anh
33.09 37.19

LIFE-NT 123 1:13.58Reynolds, Dax E
35.28 38.30

MAC-NT 124 1:19.90Perillo, Logan B
37.28 42.62

NTN-NT 115 1:20.46Grabowski, Christian L
38.25 42.21

MARS-NT 126 1:21.34Jenkins, Luke M
35.98 45.36

LIFE-NT 117 1:25.51Burke, Deaglan T
41.23 44.28

AAC-NT 118 1:25.93Nguyen, Peter M
39.20 46.73

MAC-NT 129 1:30.03Scheele, Henry A
41.07 48.96

NTN-NT 1210 1:32.28Willits, Garrett J
39.37 52.91

MAC-NT 1111 1:32.57Suarez, Dominic A
43.22 49.35

MAC-NT 1112 1:35.92Brannum, Bradley J
44.67 51.25

AAC-NT 1213 1:39.48Rhodes, Sam A
44.95 54.53

NTN-NT 1114 1:42.41Trujillo, Vance M
47.13 55.28

AAC-NT 1215 1:50.78Pratt, Ryan C
53.47 57.31

O2-NT 1216 2:00.23Deng, Zhongqi
48.12 1:12.11

LIFE-NT 12--- DQVenna, Sahith
46.45 1:02.60

AAC-NT 12--- DQRedwine, Tanner J
37.96 42.77

Event	33		Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MAC-NT 101 38.87Dang-Le, Ellie V
LIFE-NT 102 39.14Roberts, Savannah
NTN-NT 103 39.97Anil, Anika
NTN-NT 104 40.28Squyres, Mila V
LIFE-NT  95 40.51Kaufman, Caroline
LIFE-NT 106 44.59Berger, Lara
NTN-NT 107 44.99Batten, Julia K
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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	33		Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FNW-NT  98 45.66Richey, Ryon M
LIFE-NT 109 46.28Zhao, Olivia *
MARS-NT 1010 46.29Sparks, Naomi A
MARS-NT  911 46.47Keil, Colette B
MARS-NT 1012 46.71McElyea, Rori O
MAC-NT 1013 46.75Scheele, Ava C
MAC-NT 1014 46.89Fung, Kenzie Z
AAC-NT 1015 47.79Alexander, Layla R
LIFE-NT  916 48.07Ouyang, Eva
AAC-NT  917 48.53Moss, Brooklyn P
MAC-NT 1018 48.54Kleppelid, Hadley F
LIFE-NT  919 48.58Horst, Hanna L
LIFE-NT 1020 48.67Horst, Ella L
LIFE-NT 1021 49.73Leise, Jacie K
LIFE-NT  922 50.09Anderson, Lexi
MAC-NT  823 50.36Suarez, Mia R
NTN-NT  724 50.95Bardowell-Hall, Emma M
LIFE-NT 1025 52.04Portnoy, Clara
NTN-NT 1026 52.28Richardson, Roselee
AAC-NT 10*27 52.92Mapes Womack, Mia G
NTN-NT 10*27 52.92Larsen Zarzosa, Sophia G
MAC-NT  929 53.01Gomez, Scarlett G
MTRO-NT 1030 53.38Seabert, Anna F
MARS-NT  931 56.62Le, El T
LIFE-NT  932 57.64Singh, Geneve
LIFE-NT  833 58.29Allwood, Florence
NTN-NT 1034 58.32Byrnes, Olivia N
NTN-NT  935 58.52Han, Carissa
AAC-NT  836 59.36Barajas, Hailey A
MAC-NT  837 59.60Pham, Ashley
LIFE-NT  838 1:01.85Denson, Victoria
NTN-NT  839 1:03.15Dang, Madison M
AAC-NT 1040 1:03.45Reyes, Trinity M
NTN-NT  841 1:05.33Tran, AiVy E
MARS-NT  642 1:06.93Wake ield, Maddie J
MARS-NT  943 1:07.60Jain, Aaira
MARS-NT  744 1:09.75Kammlah, Morgan
MARS-NT  845 1:22.34Ortega, Lori A
NTN-NT  746 1:22.45Grisz, Rose A
NTN-NT 1047 1:37.40Rao, Aahana S
MAC-NT 10--- DQTinsley, Isabel S
MAC-NT  9--- DQLivigni, Kensie A
MARS-NT  9--- DQCuriel, Eliana O
AAC-NT 10--- DQChe, An N

Event	33		Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MAC-NT 121 33.19Russell, Isabelle A
LIFE-NT 122 34.02Hutto, So ia R
NTN-NT 123 34.03Li, April M
LIFE-NT 124 34.85Patel, Isha R
MTRO-NT 125 35.01Schumann, Charlotte A
MARS-NT 116 36.92Wiese, Alayna P
LIFE-NT 117 37.42Neel, Yaelle
LIFE-NT 118 37.53Schneider, Finley

LIFE-NT 129 37.76Odom, Arya R
MAC-NT 1210 38.22Nguyen, Abigail H
LIFE-NT 1111 38.64Souffrain, Leilani
AAC-NT 12*12 39.30Kim, Macie H
NTN-NT 12*12 39.30Mandayam, Avika G
MAC-NT 1114 39.68George, Eden B
MAC-NT 1115 39.76Moyer, Maddie L
LIFE-NT 1116 40.28Narayanan, Ira *
NTN-NT 1117 40.61Edla, Rishvi
MAC-NT 1218 40.66Hoang, Kate G
NTN-NT 1119 40.84Huang, Ivy F
MARS-NT 1220 42.68Stine, Presley A
LIFE-NT 1221 43.47Coplen, Mary
MARS-NT 1222 44.43LI, Isabella J
NTN-NT 1223 44.82Ditty, Madelyn G
LIFE-NT 1224 44.89Wright, Faith
NTN-NT 1225 45.11Joldoshova, Hafsa
MTRO-NT 1126 45.41French, Rylee G
LIFE-NT 1127 45.93Huynh, Sophia T
NTN-NT 1228 46.20Head, Janiel K
LIFE-NT 1129 46.66Benjamin, Juliet
MARS-NT 1230 47.02Baker, Lizzy I
LIFE-NT 1131 49.28Punihani, Meher
LIFE-NT 1132 50.11Dang, Jennifer
NTN-NT 1133 54.54Garcia, Julia R
LIFE-NT 1134 55.70Singh, Samoe
NTN-NT 1135 57.17Uprety, Myra
AAC-NT 1136 58.72Kumar, Sarah M
FNW-NT 11--- DQRademacher, Hadley J
LIFE-NT 12--- DQMall, Emilia
AAC-NT 12--- DQFox, Jaelyn B

Event	34		Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 101 39.44Grabowski, Reagan G
LIFE-NT 102 40.08Ho, Connor Y
FNW-NT 103 41.56Cogley, Conall
NTN-NT  94 42.42Edla, Ronit
O2-NT 105 42.60Bell, Lucas J
NTN-NT 106 42.80Bodley, Camden T
MAC-NT  97 43.14Bachelor, Cash B
MAC-NT  98 43.25Weller, Gray D
LIFE-NT  89 43.65Zhang, Nathan
NTN-NT  910 43.69Grisz, Axel Z
AAC-NT 1011 44.38Longoria, Jonah W
AAC-NT 1012 44.78Gonzales, Luke N
LIFE-NT 1013 45.04Wilkerson, Nolan
LIFE-NT 1014 46.07Loo, Kai
LIFE-NT 1015 46.24Chujoy, Kai J
O2-NT 1016 47.53Deng, Simon
NTN-NT 1017 48.76Martinez, Reece W
LIFE-NT 1018 49.44Choi, Kayson
LIFE-NT  719 50.65Bartz, Conrad
LIFE-NT 1020 50.76Patel, Arjun P
NTN-NT  921 51.63Stevens, Will
NTN-NT 1022 52.68Shef ield, Henry H
NTN-NT 1023 53.44Robinson, Gabriel M
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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	34		Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MAC-NT  924 54.71Reece, Isaac L
MARS-NT  825 56.21Butler, Theodore W
LIFE-NT  926 56.35DeWolf, Alex
MARS-NT  727 56.53McElyea, Sawyer O
MARS-NT 1028 56.61Anthony, Levy C
MARS-NT  929 57.44Holbrook, Asher W
LIFE-NT  730 59.89Kaufman, Christopher *
MAC-NT  731 59.92Watkins, Henry G
NTN-NT  932 1:00.25Vasireddy, Sriansh V
LIFE-NT  833 1:01.05Smock, Saben *
NTN-NT 1034 1:01.75Yan, Lun
LIFE-NT  735 1:01.81Pribanic, Carter
NTN-NT  836 1:02.31Whitehead, Tristan L
LIFE-NT  937 1:03.39Lee, Lawrence
NTN-NT  938 1:03.97Kapadia, Shaan P
AAC-NT  639 1:06.74Majorka, Jacob D
AAC-NT 1040 1:07.88Pope, Ethan A
NTN-NT  941 1:08.06Zhong, Evan H
LIFE-NT  642 1:08.55Sidorenko, Alex *
NTN-NT  843 1:11.17Jiang, Everest G
NTN-NT  844 1:11.37Norcini, William P
NTN-NT  745 1:17.62Wang, Ethan
NTN-NT 10--- DQTevis, Joshua C
NTN-NT  9--- DQMunta, Sparsh

Event	34		Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT 121 33.59Chu, Aiden J
MAC-NT 122 34.70Nguyen, Gia Anh
FNW-NT 113 34.84Sorah, Joseph J
LIFE-NT 114 35.35Burke, Deaglan T
NTN-NT 115 35.51Grabowski, Christian L
LIFE-NT 116 35.72Pribanic, Travis P
NTN-NT 127 36.13Batten, Hugh W
MAC-NT 128 36.55Scheele, Henry A
LIFE-NT 129 37.62Venna, Sahith
MAC-NT 1110 38.02Dodson, Hugo V
MAC-NT 1211 39.11Perillo, Logan B
LIFE-NT 1212 40.02Kotha, Vishank
NTN-NT 1213 40.76Kruse, Harrison R
MARS-NT 1114 40.84Bui, Kaiden L
MAC-NT 1215 40.91Elhoumaidi, Nicolas R
O2-NT 1216 41.07Deng, Zhongqi
AAC-NT 1217 41.32Redwine, Tanner J
AAC-NT 1218 41.33Nordberg, Owen M
MAC-NT 1219 41.36Sabri, Kyson J
LIFE-NT 1120 41.71Craig, Connor G
LIFE-NT 1221 41.99Barton, Kendrik
NTN-NT 1222 42.11Willits, Garrett J
LIFE-NT 1123 43.50Nguyen, Minh
NTN-NT 1124 44.22Trujillo, Vance M
LIFE-NT 1125 44.43Chakraborty, Ishaan
LIFE-NT 1126 44.75Cunningham, Jack
LIFE-NT 1227 45.59Patel, Vedant P
LIFE-NT 1228 45.82Lee, Lucas

AAC-NT 1229 45.96Pratt, Ryan C
LIFE-NT 1130 46.56Bartz, Brycen M
LIFE-NT 1131 47.16DeWolf, Andrew J
NTN-NT 1132 48.61Burgett, Jackson R
AAC-NT 1233 48.71Turner, Patrick A
Unattached 1134 48.88Shin, Jimmy
LIFE-NT 1235 50.15Saxena, Aditya
MARS-NT 1236 50.61Sparks, Malachi D
MAC-NT 1137 51.17Reece, Elijah A
FNW-NT 1238 52.12Smith, Mason W
MAC-NT 1239 53.01Graham, Matt D
NTN-NT 1140 56.07Holland, Aiden D
NTN-NT 1141 1:03.43Holland, Dylan J
AAC-NT 1142 1:06.80McDonald, Everett L

Event	35		Girls	10	&	Under	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 101 6:39.06Zheng, Fenix F
34.54 40.00 40.43 41.56
41.05 41.22 41.16 41.25
40.82 37.03

LIFE-NT 102 6:49.54Roberts, Savannah
36.43 41.70 42.12 42.39
42.43 41.66 41.83 41.65
41.89 37.44

LIFE-NT  93 6:51.44Kaufman, Caroline
36.54 41.55 41.94 42.22
42.69 41.20 42.38 41.99
41.38 39.55

MAC-NT 104 6:53.48Dang-Le, Ellie V
37.45 41.28 42.44 42.70
42.66 43.31 40.79 41.55
41.62 39.68

NTN-NT 105 7:08.33Anil, Anika
37.80 44.38 44.64 44.47
43.68 44.06 43.89 43.64
41.82 39.95

NTN-NT 106 7:30.72Squyres, Mila V
37.32 43.96 45.15 46.77
47.70 47.00 46.38 46.78
45.74 43.92

NTN-NT  97 7:44.72Shih, Jacqueline P
42.94 46.08 47.33 47.48
47.58 47.62 47.19 47.36
47.06 44.08

Event	35		Girls	11-12	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 111 6:50.57Han, Kaitlyn
35.50 40.56 42.40 42.73
42.55 42.99 41.92 42.05
39.90 39.97

LIFE-NT 112 6:52.11Souffrain, Leilani
36.47 41.24 42.69 42.40
43.10 42.09 42.31 41.90
41.73 38.18
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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	35		Girls	11-12	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

AAC-NT 113 6:59.66Benson, Kylee M
37.54 41.50 43.08 43.08
43.15 43.00 43.51 42.43
41.89 40.48

NTN-NT 114 7:01.55Varia, Maahi M
37.36 41.72 43.68 42.75
43.33 43.04 43.05 42.73
42.97 40.92

LIFE-NT 115 7:12.64Narayanan, Ira *
38.60 43.25 44.45 44.71
44.80 44.91 44.69 44.09
42.89 40.25

NTN-NT 126 7:12.65Mandayam, Avika G
38.77 43.47 46.40 44.61
44.63 44.01 45.31 44.46
42.35 38.64

NTN-NT 117 7:12.93Huang, Ivy F
39.08 43.86 44.46 44.33
44.73 43.38 44.94 44.25
43.41 40.49

NTN-NT 118 7:29.23Edla, Rishvi
39.43 44.50 45.36 46.18
45.49 46.43 46.26 45.72
45.41 44.45

LIFE-NT 119 7:43.00Sanchez, Lilou
42.81 45.64 46.57 47.52
48.30 47.81 47.94 47.92
46.54 41.95

LIFE-NT 1110 7:43.65Wilkins, Lily E
39.95 45.33 46.76 47.86
47.80 48.00 47.39 48.02
47.58 44.96

Event	36		Boys	10	&	Under	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT  81 6:55.42Sidorenko, Sergey S
35.24 40.55 42.13 42.80
42.57 42.69 43.43 42.49
43.06 40.46

MAC-NT 102 6:57.58Foreman, Hoss G
34.95 41.44 43.01 43.57
42.25 43.12 43.27 43.28
42.26 40.43

MAC-NT 103 7:21.54Phan, Apollo M
35.81 42.61 45.30 46.93
46.13 45.64 46.23 45.65
43.90 43.34

NTN-NT 104 8:01.14Bodley, Camden T
44.40 48.30 49.76 47.92
50.17 48.88 48.10 48.76
48.27 46.58

NTN-NT  95 8:30.78Grisz, Axel Z
45.57 1:44.05 51.78 53.47
52.49 53.29 52.21 52.08
44.80 1.04

NTN-NT 106 8:45.93Martinez, Reece W
45.82 53.73 54.04 54.42
55.04 54.20 54.29 53.82
54.30 46.27

NTN-NT  97 9:49.10Huang, Eddie T
49.82 56.39 58.31 1:01.31

1:00.59 1:00.72 1:00.58 1:00.71
58.23 1:02.44

Event	36		Boys	11-12	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 111 6:28.37Grabowski, Christian L
33.72 38.16 39.34 40.32
40.19 39.98 39.97 40.12
39.07 37.50

NTN-NT 122 6:33.76Shef ield, Walter H
31.46 36.39 36.91 36.46
37.46 1:13.88 36.84 36.77
33.69 33.90

AAC-NT 113 6:43.33Nguyen, Peter M
35.55 40.08 40.81 41.61
41.57 42.81 41.32 41.68
40.68 37.22

MAC-NT 124 6:58.47Scheele, Henry A
34.51 40.06 38.79 38.53
39.25 39.51 38.48 36.61
38.58 1:14.15

NTN-NT 125 7:36.82Kruse, Harrison R
38.01 42.99 44.26 46.69
48.22 47.78 48.59 48.45
47.54 44.29

Event	37		Girls	13-14	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MAC-NT 131 2:29.11Le, Joy C
34.69 38.08 43.40 32.94

MAC-NT 132 2:29.88Ogwezi, Lena S
31.17 38.58 46.41 33.72

LIFE-NT 133 2:31.56Mattingly, Alana H
32.75 38.83 48.01 31.97

NTN-NT 144 2:32.84Landa, Bailey R
33.38 38.16 45.72 35.58

LIFE-NT 135 2:33.65Zhang, Sophia Y
32.43 38.77 47.47 34.98

MAC-NT 136 2:35.15Ochoro, Mia A
31.94 40.77 47.05 35.39

NTN-NT 137 2:35.63Batten, Lauren K
38.06 37.55 46.71 33.31

LIFE-NT 148 2:37.14Heminger, Kylie B
35.92 39.68 46.20 35.34

LIFE-NT 139 2:37.50Barton, Hailey R
36.19 39.88 45.36 36.07

NTN-NT 1310 2:39.64Yan, Grace S
34.97 39.92 48.30 36.45

NTN-NT 1411 2:39.81Leach, Kylie A
33.69 38.22 50.91 36.99
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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	37		Girls	13-14	200	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 1412 2:41.22Kandula, Dishita M
31.99 41.64 48.19 39.40

MAC-NT 1313 2:43.02Ngankeu, Chloe N
35.86 40.11 49.56 37.49

LIFE-NT 1314 2:45.34Bhan, Vanshi
35.40 42.34 50.22 37.38

MARS-NT 1415 2:47.10Borne, Juliet A
38.05 43.54 47.56 37.95

NTN-NT 1416 2:49.56Tejada, Ali R
36.77 45.53 48.94 38.32

NTN-NT 1317 2:49.82Cooper, Carly V
34.54 41.10 59.27 34.91

AAC-NT 1318 2:50.11Branch, Ryan E
37.87 41.98 55.18 35.08

LIFE-NT 1319 2:52.42Meadows, Addilyn B
42.40 42.78 50.46 36.78

NTN-NT 1320 2:53.71Cheng, Yina
39.81 43.67 51.14 39.09

MARS-NT 1421 2:57.24LeBlanc, Julia M
39.58 45.98 52.80 38.88

MTRO-NT 1322 3:00.26Borme, Charlotte
34.87 44.47 1:00.47 40.45

LIFE-NT 1323 3:06.43Vo, Hope L
40.98 50.88 1:34.57

MARS-NT 1324 3:06.91Ford, Anna E
42.58 53.23 49.82 41.28

NTN-NT 1325 3:09.10Dixit, Abha K
43.76 48.00 56.26 41.08

FNW-NT 1326 3:10.97Womble, Claire I
42.87 47.56 58.30 42.24

MARS-NT 1427 3:11.14Yarborough, Ashlyn R
46.43 49.34 55.20 40.17

NTN-NT 1328 3:13.19Stimmel, Emma G
40.49 50.81 56.94 44.95

NTN-NT 1329 3:23.64Garia, Aiyana A
46.54 55.82 59.17 42.11

MARS-NT 1430 3:27.26Pinyowattayakorn, Neriah
47.49 51.62 53.66 54.49

LIFE-NT 1431 3:29.60Amin, Jiya M
45.08 51.18 1:07.63 45.71

MARS-NT 13--- DQDaniels, Karis N
43.46 52.34 57.76 41.15

LIFE-NT 13--- DQBartz, Annika M
31.00 38.49 44.12 34.54

LIFE-NT 13--- DQShafford, Dallas
40.89 46.88 58.43 38.84

Event	37		Girls	15	&	Over	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT 151 2:22.60Weilert, Chandler R
30.06 35.48 43.68 33.38

AAC-NT 152 2:39.56Bewley, Adalyn A
35.72 40.74 43.07 40.03

MAC-NT 153 2:53.68Woods, Tori B
38.28 43.67 53.99 37.74

LIFE-NT 15--- DQKoch, Hailey M
31.81 37.69 42.33 33.75

Event	38		Boys	13-14	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

AAC-NT 141 2:14.24Khan, Ammar
30.28 36.35 38.14 29.47

LIFE-NT 132 2:16.87DeLaMater, Grantham
1:08.45 36.94 31.71

MAC-NT 133 2:18.95Avitia, Eli R
29.52 37.06 40.18 32.19

NTN-NT 144 2:20.12Patel, Devin K
31.77 34.72 41.68 31.95

MAC-NT 135 2:23.89Acosta, Naven K
31.41 35.82 42.41 34.25

MARS-NT 136 2:25.53Howell, Wesley W
32.67 38.52 40.99 33.35

MAC-NT 137 2:27.01Cantu-Juarez, Liam H
31.25 37.00 45.99 32.77

MAC-NT 148 2:27.40Boyle, Anthony A
33.69 36.42 42.62 34.67

LIFE-NT 139 2:28.15Reese, Canaan B
30.71 36.60 43.81 37.03

MTRO-NT 1410 2:29.68French, Cooper S
33.75 37.38 46.62 31.93

NTN-NT 1311 2:30.13Collins, James M
30.50 37.31 50.22 32.10

LIFE-NT 1412 2:31.13Carey, Liam *
31.44 40.86 46.58 32.25

MAC-NT 1413 2:33.40Elmore, Justice N
33.67 37.44 47.70 34.59

LIFE-NT 1314 2:33.41Kaufman, William L
35.35 40.26 42.55 35.25

MARS-NT 1315 2:36.31Callies, Shelby K
34.47 40.96 46.40 34.48

NTN-NT 1316 2:43.64Makkar, Ruhan *
34.10 40.75 49.14 39.65

NTN-NT 1317 2:44.26Zhong, Eric H
36.88 41.05 48.39 37.94

MAC-NT 1318 2:44.63Broussard, Cory L
35.00 40.29 53.43 35.91

MAC-NT 1319 2:46.00Foreman, Arthur S
39.64 42.96 47.01 36.39

Unattached 1420 2:51.74Spence, Connor
36.61 44.43 50.45 40.25

NTN-NT 1321 2:51.89Chen, Victor
39.00 41.81 52.59 38.49

NTN-NT 1322 3:01.58Winata, Stan
44.37 45.56 54.49 37.16

NTN-NT 1323 3:01.69Gadre, Ishaan M
44.96 45.97 48.97 41.79

MARS-NT 1324 3:04.31Perkins, Cameron R
42.64 47.37 55.50 38.80

O2-NT 1325 3:14.80Sloan, William R
47.53 48.92 54.95 43.40

O2-NT 1426 3:15.17Kadam, Aryan G
45.37 50.62 54.37 44.81
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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	38		Boys	13-14	200	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MARS-NT 1327 3:29.35Vazquez, Adan G
48.05 49.31 1:06.52 45.47

NTN-NT 13--- DQSunday, Christopher S
36.41 44.47 59.60 40.97

MAC-NT 14--- DQKirk, Destin K
32.99 42.05 50.77 38.57

MTRO-NT 14--- DQHernandez, Maximo N
41.77 46.43 58.31 42.42

Event	38		Boys	15	&	Over	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

AAC-NT 171 2:09.77Schwebach, Dean G
28.40 32.00 38.64 30.73

FNW-NT 172 2:18.59Dollins, Preston C
26.31 34.92 44.32 33.04

NTN-NT 153 2:22.53Singh, Aarav
30.58 35.81 42.09 34.05

MAC-NT 154 2:27.19Gomez, Evan A
31.61 37.44 44.66 33.48

AAC-NT 155 2:29.03Frick, Jaeden C
30.71 38.91 45.95 33.46

LIFE-NT 156 2:29.52Burke, Trace G
32.11 38.12 45.81 33.48

MTRO-NT 157 2:34.06Ray, Brayden L
31.30 40.47 46.01 36.28

MARS-NT 158 2:54.80Franks, Ross C
34.59 43.49 58.33 38.39

MARS-NT 159 3:01.02Fornosov, Simon N
39.98 49.62 49.23 42.19

Event	39		Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 141 1:18.43Kandula, Dishita M
37.36 41.07

MAC-NT 132 1:19.09Martinez, Sophia C
37.94 41.15

NTN-NT 143 1:20.33Landa, Bailey R
38.14 42.19

LIFE-NT 144 1:20.58Portteus, Elizabeth
37.85 42.73

LIFE-NT 135 1:22.13Smetana, Shelby T
39.93 42.20

NTN-NT 136 1:22.52Hutchens, Isabella G
38.98 43.54

LIFE-NT 147 1:23.24Heminger, Kylie B
39.10 44.14

MAC-NT 138 1:23.53Ochoro, Mia A
38.99 44.54

LIFE-NT 139 1:23.63Bhan, Vanshi
40.07 43.56

MARS-NT 1410 1:25.42Borne, Juliet A
41.01 44.41

LIFE-NT 1311 1:26.16Meadows, Addilyn B
41.61 44.55

LIFE-NT 1312 1:26.98Dunlap, Jacqueline *
42.61 44.37

NTN-NT 1413 1:27.75Tejada, Ali R
43.28 44.47

NTN-NT 1414 1:27.83Leach, Kylie A
41.93 45.90

LIFE-NT 1315 1:29.70Mattingly, Alana H
42.32 47.38

NTN-NT 1316 1:31.68Cheng, Yina
44.16 47.52

LIFE-NT 1317 1:32.15Vo, Hope L
44.50 47.65

MAC-NT 1318 1:32.76Szempruch, Teagan M
44.62 48.14

MARS-NT 1419 1:32.80Pinyowattayakorn, Neriah
44.90 47.90

MARS-NT 1320 1:34.39Ford, Anna E
44.86 49.53

AAC-NT 1321 1:36.59Branch, Ryan E
45.58 51.01

MARS-NT 1422 1:38.12LeBlanc, Julia M
46.40 51.72

FNW-NT 1323 1:38.36Womble, Claire I
46.64 51.72

MTRO-NT 1324 1:38.39Borme, Charlotte
46.90 51.49

NTN-NT 1325 1:39.16Garia, Aiyana A
47.02 52.14

MARS-NT 1426 1:39.33Yarborough, Ashlyn R
46.70 52.63

NTN-NT 1327 1:39.99Dixit, Abha K
48.44 51.55

LIFE-NT 1328 1:40.09Choi, Alyssa
48.67 51.42

LIFE-NT 1429 1:41.46Camarena, Victoria A
46.82 54.64

LIFE-NT 1430 1:43.15Singh, Mahika
48.94 54.21

AAC-NT 1431 1:45.22Conkle, Isa R
48.92 56.30

NTN-NT 1332 1:45.40Stimmel, Emma G
50.64 54.76

LIFE-NT 1333 1:45.92Shafford, Dallas
52.18 53.74

MARS-NT 1334 1:46.47Daniels, Karis N
50.42 56.05

NTN-NT 1335 1:50.45Cooper, Carly V
52.32 58.13

LIFE-NT 1436 1:56.47Bentsen, Anna C
55.62 1:00.85

LIFE-NT 1337 2:06.18Sanchez, Mia
1:00.31 1:05.87

MAC-NT 14--- DQRutledge, Zahra M
57.14 1:04.48
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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

Event	39		Girls	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT 151 1:15.91Koch, Hailey M
35.27 40.64

AAC-NT 152 1:18.73Bewley, Adalyn A
37.95 40.78

NTN-NT 153 1:22.48Mahendra, Sophie K
39.23 43.25

Event	40		Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 141 1:08.77Teoh, Gareth D
32.26 36.51

LIFE-NT 132 1:09.18DeLaMater, Grantham
32.74 36.44

NTN-NT 143 1:11.42Horner, Coben S
34.28 37.14

NTN-NT 144 1:13.38Patel, Devin K
36.35 37.03

MAC-NT 135 1:13.99Acosta, Naven K
34.16 39.83

MARS-NT 136 1:15.52Howell, Wesley W
37.16 38.36

LIFE-NT 137 1:16.86Kaufman, William L
36.30 40.56

MAC-NT 148 1:17.91Embras, S.J. J
36.21 41.70

LIFE-NT 149 1:22.20Carey, Liam *
38.52 43.68

MARS-NT 1310 1:26.37Callies, Shelby K
41.51 44.86

MAC-NT 1411 1:27.47Williams, DJ L
41.32 46.15

LIFE-NT 1312 1:27.88Raavi, Ritin
41.20 46.68

Unattached 1413 1:27.96Spence, Connor
42.34 45.62

NTN-NT 1314 1:28.01Zhong, Eric H
42.26 45.75

MTRO-NT 1415 1:30.52Lopez, Luca S
42.68 47.84

NTN-NT 1316 1:32.51Winata, Stan
44.70 47.81

NTN-NT 1317 1:33.21Gadre, Ishaan M
46.00 47.21

LIFE-NT 1318 1:36.59Mukherjee, Rishan
47.56 49.03

MTRO-NT 1419 1:37.39Hernandez, Maximo N
45.54 51.85

MARS-NT 1320 1:39.21Porter, Aaron M
47.03 52.18

MARS-NT 1321 1:41.62Perkins, Cameron R
48.82 52.80

O2-NT 1322 1:42.23Sammpath, Sanjai
50.68 51.55

O2-NT 1423 1:42.48Kadam, Aryan G
49.88 52.60

MARS-NT 1324 1:56.86Vazquez, Adan G
56.81 1:00.05

LIFE-NT 1425 1:57.71Uzzi, Colt
57.07 1:00.64

MAC-NT 14--- DQGarwood, Benjamin C
31.80 34.92

MAC-NT 13--- DQForeman, Arthur S
43.16 45.15

NTN-NT 13--- DQMakkar, Ruhan *
42.14 45.59

AAC-NT 13--- DQPlowden, Landon A
58.57 1:11.34

MARS-NT 13--- DQWiggs, Jayden C
52.88 1:01.07

NTN-NT 13--- DQChen, Victor
45.91 49.72

NTN-NT 13--- DQSunday, Christopher S
51.50 57.36

Event	40		Boys	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

AAC-NT 171 1:06.50Schwebach, Dean G
31.55 34.95

NTN-NT 152 1:07.06Ford, Ryon C
31.61 35.45

NTN-NT 153 1:09.71Melendez Chaves, Samuel
31.99 37.72

NTN-NT 154 1:09.75Andal, Marcus J
32.80 36.95

NTN-NT 165 1:13.38Collins, Ian A
33.95 39.43

NTN-NT 156 1:16.36Singh, Aarav
36.30 40.06

AAC-NT 157 1:18.45Frick, Jaeden C
36.91 41.54

MAC-NT 168 1:19.59Fung, Aaron C
38.40 41.19

MTRO-NT 159 1:19.82Ray, Brayden L
36.89 42.93

MARS-NT 1510 1:29.85Fornosov, Simon N
42.47 47.38

MAC-NT 15--- DQNgankeu, Michael Y
40.30 51.00

MTRO-NT 15--- DQBrown, Bryson R
38.99 44.31

Event	41		Girls	13-14	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 131 28.17Borme, Charlotte
O2-NT 132 28.23Bell, Lauren A
MAC-NT 13*3 28.26Ogwezi, Lena S
MAC-NT 13*3 28.26Ramos, Bella L
NTN-NT 135 28.66Batten, Lauren K
LIFE-NT 146 28.74Portteus, Elizabeth
LIFE-NT 147 28.84Heminger, Kylie B
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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	41		Girls	13-14	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 148 28.93Kandula, Dishita M
LIFE-NT 139 29.13Zhang, Sophia Y
LIFE-NT 1310 29.25Bartz, Annika M
LIFE-NT 1311 29.49Barton, Hailey R
LIFE-NT 1312 29.50Bhan, Vanshi
NTN-NT 1313 30.11Yan, Grace S
MAC-NT 1314 30.19Ngankeu, Chloe N
FNW-NT 1315 30.25Womble, Claire I
NTN-NT 1416 30.41Leach, Kylie A
NTN-NT 1317 30.55Cooper, Carly V
LIFE-NT 1318 30.65Dunlap, Jacqueline *
NTN-NT 1319 31.26Cheng, Yina
MAC-NT 1320 31.28Szempruch, Teagan M
MARS-NT 1421 31.41Borne, Juliet A
NTN-NT 1422 31.54Tejada, Ali R
MAC-NT 1323 31.67Novell, Allison E
LIFE-NT 1324 31.86Meadows, Addilyn B
MARS-NT 1425 32.87LeBlanc, Julia M
MARS-NT 1426 33.28Yarborough, Ashlyn R
LIFE-NT 1327 33.33Huynh, Emily *
MARS-NT 1428 33.39Lira, Neriah F
LIFE-NT 1329 33.41Shafford, Dallas
NTN-NT 1330 33.52Dixit, Abha K
NTN-NT 1331 33.53Garia, Aiyana A
AAC-NT 1432 34.22Conkle, Isa R
LIFE-NT 1433 34.29Singh, Mahika
LIFE-NT 1434 34.44Camarena, Victoria A
MARS-NT 1335 34.45Daniels, Karis N
NTN-NT 1336 34.67Stimmel, Emma G
MARS-NT 1337 36.68Ford, Anna E
MARS-NT 1438 36.79Odum, Julia G
LIFE-NT 1439 37.95Amin, Jiya M
LIFE-NT 1340 39.38Choi, Alyssa
MAC-NT 1441 39.94Rutledge, Zahra M
LIFE-NT 1442 42.37Bentsen, Anna C
MARS-NT 1443 42.96Pinyowattayakorn, Neriah
LIFE-NT 1344 43.30Sanchez, Mia

Event	41		Girls	15	&	Over	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FNW-NT 161 28.33Ballou, Laynee K
LIFE-NT 152 28.75Koch, Hailey M
MAC-NT 153 30.58Woods, Tori B

Event	42		Boys	13-14	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MAC-NT 131 26.63Cantu-Juarez, Liam H
NTN-NT 132 26.69Collins, James M
MAC-NT 143 26.91Embras, S.J. J
MAC-NT 144 26.97Kirk, Destin K
MAC-NT 145 27.15Williams, DJ L
LIFE-NT 146 27.67Carey, Liam *
MTRO-NT 147 27.91French, Cooper S
AAC-NT 138 28.07Majorka, Matthew G
LIFE-NT 139 28.10Reese, Canaan B

MAC-NT 1410 28.13Boyle, Anthony A
MARS-NT 1311 28.36Callies, Shelby K
MAC-NT 1412 28.64Elmore, Justice N
LIFE-NT 1313 28.83Raavi, Ritin
MTRO-NT 1414 28.87Lopez, Luca S
MAC-NT 1315 28.99Broussard, Cory L
NTN-NT 1316 29.76Makkar, Ruhan *
LIFE-NT 1317 29.83Kaufman, William L
AAC-NT 1418 30.58Kubecka, Jacob A
NTN-NT 1319 30.78Zhong, Eric H
MARS-NT 1320 31.05Porter, Aaron M
MAC-NT 1321 31.28Foreman, Arthur S
NTN-NT 1322 32.43Chen, Victor
NTN-NT 1323 32.96Gadre, Ishaan M
MARS-NT 1324 32.99Perkins, Cameron R
LIFE-NT 1325 33.04Mukherjee, Rishan
AAC-NT 1326 33.31Ortiz, Isaac
NTN-NT 1327 33.51Winata, Stan
O2-NT 1328 33.84Sammpath, Sanjai
O2-NT 1329 33.94Sloan, William R
MARS-NT 1330 33.99Vazquez, Adan G
NTN-NT 1331 34.68Sunday, Christopher S
O2-NT 1432 35.17Kadam, Aryan G
AAC-NT 1333 37.49Medrano, Matias D
LIFE-NT 1434 39.25Dang, Dylan
LIFE-NT 1435 39.54Uzzi, Colt
AAC-NT 1336 40.34Plowden, Landon A
MARS-NT 1337 40.71Wiggs, Jayden C
MARS-NT 1338 45.78Bhat, Ishaan

Event	42		Boys	15	&	Over	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FNW-NT 171 23.58Dollins, Preston C
NTN-NT 152 25.38Andal, Marcus J
AAC-NT 153 26.10Frick, Jaeden C
MAC-NT 164 26.24Fung, Aaron C
MTRO-NT 155 26.82Ray, Brayden L
MARS-NT 156 27.20Franks, Ross C
MAC-NT 157 27.58Ngankeu, Michael Y
MAC-NT 158 28.18Gomez, Evan A
LIFE-NT 159 28.53Burke, Trace G
MTRO-NT 1510 29.48Brown, Bryson R
MARS-NT 1511 30.61Gonzalez, Jayden E
MARS-NT 1512 33.13Fornosov, Simon N

Event	43		Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 131 2:40.30Hutchens, Isabella G
33.34 42.16 42.62 42.18

MAC-NT 132 2:40.49Le, Joy C
35.60 41.17 41.15 42.57

NTN-NT 143 2:46.35Leach, Kylie A
36.42 40.31 44.19 45.43

NTN-NT 134 2:56.18Yan, Grace S
38.24 44.46 48.06 45.42

NTN-NT 135 3:08.95Cooper, Carly V
38.08 50.11 52.53 48.23
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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	43		Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MAC-NT 136 3:14.10Novell, Allison E
43.35 50.41 51.38 48.96

MTRO-NT 137 3:20.49Borme, Charlotte
39.83 51.86 56.39 52.41

NTN-NT 13--- DQBatten, Lauren K
38.98 45.30 47.81 47.56

Event	44		Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MAC-NT 141 2:16.10Garwood, Benjamin C
31.25 34.69 36.24 33.92

LIFE-NT 132 2:17.93DeLaMater, Grantham
32.27 34.86 35.69 35.11

MTRO-NT 143 2:19.07Teoh, Gareth D
29.27 34.84 37.19 37.77

NTN-NT 144 2:33.84Patel, Devin K
33.12 37.71 39.24 43.77

MAC-NT 135 2:34.22Avitia, Eli R
32.96 38.48 41.82 40.96

LIFE-NT 146 2:42.34Guerrero, Jacob A
32.89 40.06 43.90 45.49

MAC-NT 147 2:48.61Williams, DJ L
35.57 41.08 46.03 45.93

MAC-NT 148 2:52.06Boyle, Anthony A
34.69 41.15 48.67 47.55

NTN-NT 139 2:55.60Zhong, Eric H
38.22 42.75 47.36 47.27

MAC-NT 1310 3:04.34Broussard, Cory L
38.25 44.91 51.68 49.50

Unattached 14--- DQSpence, Connor
37.78 46.06 53.65 56.14

Event	44		Boys	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 151 2:28.25Singh, Aarav
31.32 37.47 39.94 39.52

MAC-NT 152 2:29.07Gomez, Evan A
33.02 37.07 38.92 40.06

NTN-NT 163 2:35.24Collins, Ian A
31.29 38.25 40.61 45.09

MAC-NT 164 2:35.68Fung, Aaron C
32.92 38.65 40.96 43.15

Event	45		Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MAC-NT 131 1:07.70Martinez, Sophia C
32.94 34.76

MAC-NT 132 1:08.48Ramos, Bella L
33.68 34.80

LIFE-NT 133 1:10.69Mattingly, Alana H
34.82 35.87

LIFE-NT 134 1:10.99Bartz, Annika M
34.48 36.51

NTN-NT 135 1:11.03Yan, Grace S
34.77 36.26

NTN-NT 136 1:11.77Hutchens, Isabella G
34.70 37.07

NTN-NT 137 1:12.17Batten, Lauren K
35.55 36.62

MAC-NT 138 1:12.61Ogwezi, Lena S
35.73 36.88

LIFE-NT 139 1:12.72Zhang, Sophia Y
35.33 37.39

O2-NT 1310 1:13.28Bell, Lauren A
35.34 37.94

MAC-NT 1311 1:13.45Le, Joy C
36.24 37.21

NTN-NT 1412 1:14.86Leach, Kylie A
35.94 38.92

LIFE-NT 1313 1:15.57Dunlap, Jacqueline *
36.65 38.92

LIFE-NT 1314 1:15.77Bhan, Vanshi
38.15 37.62

AAC-NT 1315 1:16.66Branch, Ryan E
37.52 39.14

MAC-NT 1316 1:17.60Ngankeu, Chloe N
37.68 39.92

MAC-NT 1317 1:18.73Ochoro, Mia A
37.19 41.54

NTN-NT 1418 1:19.38Kandula, Dishita M
37.32 42.06

NTN-NT 1319 1:19.49Cheng, Yina
38.05 41.44

MARS-NT 1420 1:20.31Borne, Juliet A
39.18 41.13

NTN-NT 1421 1:21.67Tejada, Ali R
39.74 41.93

MTRO-NT 1322 1:23.61Borme, Charlotte
39.70 43.91

LIFE-NT 1323 1:24.28Huynh, Emily *
40.21 44.07

FNW-NT 1324 1:27.15Womble, Claire I
42.27 44.88

MARS-NT 1425 1:28.89Lira, Neriah F
44.02 44.87

MARS-NT 1426 1:29.59LeBlanc, Julia M
43.26 46.33

LIFE-NT 1427 1:29.78Singh, Mahika
42.66 47.12

LIFE-NT 1428 1:29.94Camarena, Victoria A
41.65 48.29

MARS-NT 1429 1:31.91Yarborough, Ashlyn R
44.91 47.00

LIFE-NT 1430 1:34.41Amin, Jiya M
45.87 48.54

NTN-NT 1331 1:36.56Stimmel, Emma G
47.10 49.46

MARS-NT 1432 1:37.11Pinyowattayakorn, Neriah
47.10 50.01

AAC-NT 1433 1:37.36Conkle, Isa R
47.13 50.23



North Texas Swimming LSC-Of iceUseOnly - For Of ice Use Only License HY-TEK's MM 8.0 - 9:57 AM  12/15/2025  Page 37
2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	45		Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MARS-NT 1334 1:37.67Ford, Anna E
46.86 50.81

NTN-NT 1335 1:38.25Garia, Aiyana A
47.14 51.11

LIFE-NT 1336 1:40.19Choi, Alyssa
48.67 51.52

MARS-NT 1337 1:41.82Daniels, Karis N
50.16 51.66

MARS-NT 1438 1:44.82Odum, Julia G
50.26 54.56

MAC-NT 1439 2:04.17Rutledge, Zahra M
57.78 1:06.39

Event	45		Girls	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT 151 1:07.53Weilert, Chandler R
33.00 34.53

NTN-NT 152 1:11.42Mahendra, Sophie K
35.21 36.21

FNW-NT 163 1:16.61Ballou, Laynee K
37.10 39.51

MAC-NT 154 1:22.30Woods, Tori B
39.35 42.95

Event	46		Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MAC-NT 141 1:01.00Garwood, Benjamin C
29.72 31.28

NTN-NT 142 1:01.31Horner, Coben S
29.79 31.52

MAC-NT 133 1:05.28Acosta, Naven K
31.63 33.65

MAC-NT 144 1:07.63Embras, S.J. J
33.50 34.13

NTN-NT 135 1:07.98Collins, James M
32.53 35.45

MAC-NT 13*6 1:08.71Cantu-Juarez, Liam H
33.09 35.62

NTN-NT 14*6 1:08.71Patel, Devin K
33.85 34.86

LIFE-NT 148 1:09.99Guerrero, Jacob A
34.38 35.61

MAC-NT 149 1:10.04Elmore, Justice N
34.49 35.55

LIFE-NT 1410 1:11.82Carey, Liam *
34.50 37.32

MARS-NT 1311 1:13.38Howell, Wesley W
35.70 37.68

NTN-NT 1312 1:13.69Makkar, Ruhan *
35.88 37.81

MARS-NT 1313 1:17.43Callies, Shelby K
37.05 40.38

LIFE-NT 1314 1:17.78Raavi, Ritin
37.51 40.27

NTN-NT 1315 1:18.85Zhong, Eric H
38.98 39.87

AAC-NT 1416 1:20.79Kubecka, Jacob A
38.33 42.46

LIFE-NT 1317 1:22.51Mukherjee, Rishan
40.73 41.78

NTN-NT 1318 1:23.59Sunday, Christopher S
38.89 44.70

MARS-NT 1319 1:24.43Porter, Aaron M
Unattached 1420 1:25.12Spence, Connor

40.79 44.33
MTRO-NT 1421 1:26.16Lopez, Luca S

41.74 44.42
NTN-NT 1322 1:27.24Gadre, Ishaan M

1:27.46
MARS-NT 1323 1:27.95Vazquez, Adan G

42.20 45.75
MTRO-NT 1424 1:28.35Hernandez, Maximo N

1:28.55
NTN-NT 1325 1:29.58Winata, Stan

43.19 46.39
O2-NT 1326 1:30.50Sloan, William R

43.55 46.95
MARS-NT 1327 1:30.60Perkins, Cameron R
O2-NT 1328 1:35.03Sammpath, Sanjai

45.91 49.12
O2-NT 1429 1:38.63Kadam, Aryan G

48.94 49.69
AAC-NT 1330 1:52.87Medrano, Matias D

54.08 58.79
LIFE-NT 1431 1:58.14Uzzi, Colt

2:05.24
AAC-NT 1332 2:06.34Plowden, Landon A
MARS-NT 13--- DQWiggs, Jayden C

48.72 1:00.63
LIFE-NT 14--- DQDang, Dylan

52.52 56.50
MARS-NT 13--- DQBhat, Ishaan

53.10 1:01.12

Event	46		Boys	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 151 1:00.14Ford, Ryon C
28.82 31.32

FNW-NT 172 1:01.13Dollins, Preston C
29.77 31.36

NTN-NT 153 1:02.50Andal, Marcus J
30.83 31.67

NTN-NT 164 1:06.36Collins, Ian A
32.14 34.22

LIFE-NT 155 1:11.46Burke, Trace G
35.01 36.45

MTRO-NT 156 1:14.76Brown, Bryson R
35.42 39.34

MAC-NT 157 1:21.50Ngankeu, Michael Y
37.76 43.74
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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	46		Boys	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MARS-NT 158 1:26.64Franks, Ross C
40.93 45.71

MARS-NT 159 1:34.07Gonzalez, Jayden E
47.54 46.53

MARS-NT 1510 1:34.36Fornosov, Simon N
1:37.10

Event	47		Girls	13-14	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 131 6:12.37Cooper, Carly V
33.94 37.64 38.13 38.02
38.30 37.81 37.79 37.44
37.84 35.46

LIFE-NT 132 6:19.39Dunlap, Jacqueline *
33.43 36.97 37.83 38.22
39.00 39.26 39.24 39.30
39.07 37.07

NTN-NT 143 6:19.40Landa, Bailey R
33.51 36.81 37.69 37.85
38.36 38.77 39.30 39.35
39.21 38.55

O2-NT 134 6:20.97Bell, Lauren A
32.25 37.52 38.48 39.31
39.30 39.79 39.88 39.01
39.23 36.20

MAC-NT 135 6:22.73Szempruch, Teagan M
32.59 37.30 38.99 40.03
39.66 40.18 40.20 39.31
38.25 36.22

LIFE-NT 136 6:23.75Barton, Hailey R
34.31 37.84 38.94 39.06
39.12 39.47 39.29 39.23
38.97 37.52

MAC-NT 137 6:35.52Novell, Allison E
35.13 39.29 40.23 40.59
40.80 40.90 40.35 40.15
39.62 38.46

LIFE-NT 148 6:38.11Portteus, Elizabeth
33.24 39.12 39.86 39.90
41.12 41.68 41.87 41.66
41.19 38.47

NTN-NT 139 6:47.96Cheng, Yina
34.08 38.73 40.40 41.67
42.56 42.67 43.64 43.28
41.32 39.61

NTN-NT 1410 6:51.84Kandula, Dishita M
33.90 38.80 41.22 41.82
42.44 1:26.39 44.50 43.23
39.43 0.11

LIFE-NT 1311 7:06.15Vo, Hope L
34.72 40.11 43.08 44.17
44.39 44.67 44.26 44.74
44.31 41.70

NTN-NT 1312 7:24.79Dixit, Abha K
37.82 43.22 45.75 45.33
45.81 45.55 45.87 47.05
46.57 41.82

Event	47		Girls	15	&	Over	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LIFE-NT 151 5:37.60Weilert, Chandler R
30.04 32.89 34.14 34.45
34.59 34.65 34.70 34.96
34.65 32.53

FNW-NT 182 5:55.22Vaughan, Libby M
31.34 34.70 35.80 35.82
35.94 36.49 36.48 36.39
36.48 35.78

AAC-NT 153 5:57.89Bewley, Adalyn A
31.99 35.38 36.65 36.90
37.76 36.60 36.61 36.00
35.36 34.64

NTN-NT 154 6:02.33Mahendra, Sophie K
31.43 35.56 36.90 37.17
37.06 36.89 37.09 37.19
37.49 35.55

Event	48		Boys	13-14	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 141 5:07.21Horner, Coben S
27.35 30.45 30.68 31.13
31.26 31.66 31.66 31.50
31.37 30.15

MAC-NT 132 5:25.82Avitia, Eli R
28.41 31.69 32.45 33.04
33.45 33.86 33.43 33.72
33.70 32.07

NTN-NT 143 5:44.31Patel, Devin K
30.84 34.05 35.15 35.37
35.27 35.21 35.55 35.24
34.63 33.00

NTN-NT 134 5:45.60Collins, James M
30.87 34.26 35.45 35.40
35.57 36.02 36.07 35.93
34.02 32.01

MARS-NT 135 5:51.68Howell, Wesley W
32.03 34.47 35.44 36.14
36.32 36.29 35.91 36.13
35.60 33.35

MTRO-NT 146 5:53.13French, Cooper S
30.03 34.53 36.09 36.08
36.25 36.24 36.30 37.13
36.48 34.00

LIFE-NT 137 5:54.69Kaufman, William L
31.48 34.77 35.36 36.04
36.41 36.15 36.65 36.58
35.91 35.34
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2025	NTN	BB	and	Below	meet	-	12/13/2025	to	12/14/2025

Sanction	#:	NT	069-25
Results

(Event	48		Boys	13-14	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

AAC-NT 138 6:26.98Majorka, Matthew G
33.11 39.57 39.19 39.56
39.69 39.41 40.43 39.65
39.62 36.75

MAC-NT 149 6:34.59Kirk, Destin K
34.44 38.00 38.25 39.47
40.10 41.51 41.33

37.19
NTN-NT 1310 6:47.90Chen, Victor

36.21 39.20 41.07 42.38
42.30 42.52 42.69 42.25
41.05 38.23

NTN-NT 1311 7:10.08Gadre, Ishaan M
36.49 41.36 43.89 43.26
44.59 44.45 44.33 45.28
43.71 42.72

NTN-NT 1312 7:19.75Sunday, Christopher S
37.04 41.95 43.67 45.51
47.41 45.28 46.58 45.96

1:05.69 20.66
NTN-NT 1313 7:42.96Winata, Stan

37.76 41.73 45.18 46.79
49.02 49.17 49.39 49.05
48.90 45.97

Event	48		Boys	15	&	Over	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NTN-NT 151 5:14.76Ford, Ryon C
27.61 31.08 31.84 31.82
32.54 32.26 32.04 32.36
31.70 31.51

NTN-NT 152 5:23.21Melendez Chaves, Samuel
27.36 30.47 30.82 31.86
33.05 33.83 33.85 34.37
34.30 33.30

LIFE-NT 153 5:48.46Burke, Trace G
30.80 34.26 35.42 35.24
35.42 36.03 35.88 35.93
35.45 34.03

NTN-NT 154 5:54.64Singh, Aarav
31.43 35.02 35.60 36.51
36.12 36.18 37.04 36.50
36.21 34.03


